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Remington 
Community Development District 

219 East Livingston Street, Orlando, FL 32801 

Phone: 407-841-5524 – Fax: 407-839-1526 

July 18, 2023 

Board of Supervisors 

Remington Community 

Development District 

Dear Board Members, 

The Board of Supervisors of the Remington Community Development District will meet Tuesday, 

July 25, 2023, at 6:00 p.m. at the Remington Recreation Center, 2651 Remington Blvd., 

Kissimmee, FL 34744. Following is the advance agenda for the meeting: 

1. Roll Call

2. Modifications to Agenda

3. Security Report from DSI Security Services

4. Public Comment Period

5. Public Hearing

A. Adoption of Fiscal Year 2024 Budget

i. Consideration of Resolution 2023-04 Adopting Fiscal Year 2024

Budget and Relating to the Annual Appropriations

ii. Consideration of Resolution 2023-05 Imposing Special Assessments

and Certifying an Assessment Roll

6. Approval of Minutes of the June 27, 2023, Board of Supervisors Meeting

7. Discussion of Letter from Glen Eagles HOA Regarding Speed Limit

8. Staff Reports

A. Attorney

B. Engineer

C. District Manager’s Report

1. Approval of Check Register

2. Balance Sheet and Income Statement

3. Presentation of OCSO Reports

4. Review of Fiscal Year 2024 Meeting Schedule



                   D.   Field Manager’s Report 

     9.   Supervisor’s Requests 

    10.  Next Meeting Date- August 29, 2023 

    11.  Adjournment  



SECTION V 
  



SECTION A 



SECTION 1 
  



RESOLUTION 2023-04 

 

THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION RESOLUTION OF THE REMINGTON 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT RELATING TO THE ANNUAL 

APPROPRIATIONS AND ADOPTING THE BUDGETS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 

BEGINNING OCTOBER 1, 2023, AND ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2024; 

AUTHORIZING BUDGET AMENDMENTS; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE 

DATE. 

 

 WHEREAS, the District Manager has, prior to the fifteenth (15th) day in June 2023, submitted to 

the Board of Supervisors (“Board”) of the Remington Community Development District (“District”) 

proposed budgets (“Proposed Budget”) for the fiscal year beginning October 1, 2023, and ending 

September 30, 2024 (“Fiscal Year 2023/2024”) along with an explanatory and complete financial plan for 

each fund of the District, pursuant to the provisions of Section 190.008(2)(a), Florida Statutes; and 

 

 WHEREAS, at least sixty (60) days prior to the adoption of the Proposed Budget, the District filed 

a copy of the Proposed Budget with the local governing authorities having jurisdiction over the area 

included in the District pursuant to the provisions of Section 190.008(2)(b), Florida Statutes; and 

 

 WHEREAS, the Board set a public hearing thereon and caused notice of such public hearing to be 

given by publication pursuant to Section 190.008(2)(a), Florida Statutes; and 

 

WHEREAS, the District Manager posted the Proposed Budget on the District’s website at least 

two days before the public hearing; and  

 

 WHEREAS, Section 190.008(2)(a), Florida Statutes, requires that, prior to October 1st of each 

year, the Board, by passage of the Annual Appropriation Resolution, shall adopt a budget for the ensuing 

fiscal year and appropriate such sums of money as the Board deems necessary to defray all expenditures of 

the District during the ensuing fiscal year; and 

 

 WHEREAS, the District Manager has prepared a Proposed Budget, whereby the budget shall 

project the cash receipts and disbursements anticipated during a given time period, including reserves for 

contingencies for emergency or other unanticipated expenditures during the fiscal year. 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF 

THE REMINGTON COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT: 

 

 SECTION 1. BUDGET 

 

a.  The Board has reviewed the Proposed Budget, a copy of which is on file with the office of 

the District Manager and at the District’s Local Records Office, and hereby approves 

certain amendments thereto, as shown in Section 2 below. 

 

b.  The Proposed Budget, attached hereto as Exhibit A, as amended by the Board, is hereby 

adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 190.008(2)(a), Florida Statutes 
(“Adopted Budget”), and incorporated herein by reference; provided, however, that the 

comparative figures contained in the Adopted Budget may be subsequently revised as 

deemed necessary by the District Manager to reflect actual revenues and expenditures. 

 



c.  The Adopted Budget, as amended, shall be maintained in the office of the District Manager 

and at the District’s Local Records Office and identified as “The Budget for the Remington 

Community Development District for the Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2024.” 

 

d. The Adopted Budget shall be posted by the District Manager on the District’s official 

website within thirty (30) days after adoption and shall remain on the website for at least 2 

years.   

 

 SECTION 2. APPROPRIATIONS 

 

 There is hereby appropriated out of the revenues of the District, for Fiscal Year 2023/2024, the sum 

of $________________ to be raised by the levy of assessments and/or otherwise.  Such sums are deemed 

by the Board to be necessary to defray all expenditures of the District during said budget year, to be divided 

and appropriated in the following fashion: 

 

 TOTAL GENERAL FUND   $___________________________________ 

   

 PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT FUND   $___________________________________  

 

 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND                              $___________________________________ 

   

 TOTAL ALL FUNDS    $___________________________________ 

  

 SECTION 3. BUDGET AMENDMENTS 

 

 Pursuant to Section 189.016, Florida Statutes, the District at any time within Fiscal Year 2023/2024 

or within 60 days following the end of the Fiscal Year 2023/2024 may amend its Adopted Budget for that 

fiscal year as follows: 

 

a. A line-item appropriation for expenditures within a fund may be decreased or increased by 

motion of the Board recorded in the minutes, and approving the expenditure, if the total 

appropriations of the fund do not increase. 

 

b. The District Manager or Treasurer may approve an expenditure that would increase or 

decrease a line-item appropriation for expenditures within a fund if the total appropriations 

of the fund do not increase and if either (i) the aggregate change in the original 

appropriation item does not exceed the greater of $10,000 or 10% of the original 

appropriation, or (ii) such expenditure is authorized by separate disbursement or spending 

resolution. 

 

c. Any other budget amendments shall be adopted by resolution and consistent with Florida 

law. 

 

 The District Manager or Treasurer must ensure that any amendments to the budget under paragraph 

c. above are posted on the District’s website within 5 days after adoption and remain on the website for at 

least 2 years.   

 

SECTION 4.  EFFECTIVE DATE.  This Resolution shall take effect immediately upon 

adoption.  

 

[CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE]  



 

PASSED AND ADOPTED THIS 25TH DAY OF JULY, 2023.  

 

ATTEST:      REMINGTON COMMUNITY 

 DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

 

 

       By:       

Secretary/Assistant Secretary    

       Its:       

 

Exhibit A: Fiscal Year 2023/2024 Budget(s) 
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Proposed	Budget
General	Fund

Adopted Actuals	 Projected Projected Proposed
Budget Thru Next Thru Budget

Description FY2023 6/30/23 3	Months 9/30/23 FY2024

Revenues 	 	
	
Maintenance	Assessment 1,468,418$											 1,475,864$											 -$																										 1,475,864$											 1,468,418$																			
Miscellaneous	Income 5,000$																					 53,830$																		 1,200$																					 55,030$																		 5,000$																													
Interest	Income 1,000$																					 5,881$																					 1,800$																					 7,681$																					 1,000$																													

Total	Revenues 1,474,418$											 1,535,575$											 3,000$																					 1,538,575$											 1,474,418$																			

Expenditures

Administrative:	
Supervisor	Fees 12,000$																		 7,600$																					 3,000$																					 10,600$																		 12,000$																										
FICA	Expense 918$																									 581$																									 230$																									 811$																									 918$																																	
Engineer 18,500$																		 2,398$																					 3,000$																					 5,398$																					 15,000$																										
Attorney 27,500$																		 20,524$																		 12,000$																		 32,524$																		 27,500$																										
Annual	Audit 3,600$																					 2,850$																					 -$																										 2,850$																					 3,250$																													
Assessment	Administration 5,000$																					 5,000$																					 -$																										 5,000$																					 5,300$																													
Property	Appraiser	Fee 1,000$																					 827$																									 -$																										 827$																									 1,000$																													
Management	Fees 74,169$																		 55,627$																		 18,542$																		 74,169$																		 78,619$																										
Information	Technology 1,500$																					 1,125$																					 375$																									 1,500$																					 1,590$																													
Website	Maintenance 1,000$																					 750$																									 250$																									 1,000$																					 1,060$																													
Telephone 80$																												 -$																										 -$																										 -$																										 80$																																				
Postage 900$																									 611$																									 180$																									 791$																									 900$																																	
Insurance 46,781$																		 42,523$																		 -$																										 42,523$																		 58,125$																										
Printing	&	Binding 1,500$																					 98$																												 45$																												 143$																									 1,000$																													
Newsletter 3,300$																					 2,309$																					 1,097$																					 3,406$																					 3,500$																													
Legal	Advertising 2,300$																					 435$																									 1,000$																					 1,435$																					 2,300$																													
Office	Supplies 250$																									 14$																												 6$																															 20$																												 200$																																	
Dues,	Licenses	&	Subscriptions 175$																									 175$																									 -$																										 175$																									 175$																																	
Administrative	Contingency 1,500$																					 350$																									 114$																									 464$																									 1,500$																													

Total	Administrative 201,973$															 143,797$															 39,838$																		 183,636$															 214,017$																							

Operations	&	Maintenance:
Environmental
Lake	Maintenance 18,200$																		 11,385$																		 3,795$																					 15,180$																		 18,200$																										

Utilities
Kissimmee	Utility	Authority 10,560$																		 6,566$																					 2,250$																					 8,816$																					 10,560$																										
Toho	Water	Authority 56,000$																		 19,698$																		 12,800$																		 32,498$																		 45,000$																										
Orlando	Utilities	Commission 19,200$																		 15,527$																		 4,950$																					 20,477$																		 21,120$																										
CenturyLink 8,030$																					 4,979$																					 1,800$																					 6,779$																					 8,030$																													
Spectrum 5,775$																					 3,731$																					 1,254$																					 4,985$																					 5,775$																													

Roadways
Street	Sweeping 30,240$																		 15,657$																		 9,000$																					 24,657$																		 36,000$																										
Drainage 7,000$																					 2,875$																					 3,000$																					 5,875$																					 7,000$																													
Signage 5,000$																					 8,130$																					 -$																										 8,130$																					 5,000$																													
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Proposed	Budget
General	Fund

Adopted Actuals	 Projected Projected Proposed
Budget Thru Next Thru Budget

Description FY2023 6/30/23 3	Months 9/30/23 FY2024
Common	Area
Landscaping 314,118$															 224,370$															 74,790$																		 299,160$															 314,118$																							
Feature	Lighting 6,000$																					 535$																									 3,000$																					 3,535$																					 6,000$																													
Irrigation	 10,500$																		 4,395$																					 5,000$																					 9,395$																					 10,500$																										
Trash	Receptacles	&	Benches 1,000$																					 -$																										 500$																									 500$																									 1,000$																													
Plant	Replacement	&	Bed	Enhancements 9,040$																					 9,150$																					 -$																										 9,150$																					 9,500$																													
Miscellaneous	Common	Area	Services 10,700$																		 5,085$																					 2,500$																					 7,585$																					 10,500$																										
Soccer/Ball	Field	Maintenance 2,000$																					 3,825$																					 500$																									 4,325$																					 4,000$																													

Recreation	Center
Pool	Maintenance 18,500$																		 17,627$																		 6,000$																					 23,627$																		 20,000$																										
Pool	Cleaning 8,400$																					 6,400$																					 1,950$																					 8,350$																					 8,400$																													
Pool	Permits 550$																									 525$																									 -$																										 525$																									 550$																																	
Recreation	Center	Cleaning 16,695$																		 9,150$																					 6,000$																					 15,150$																		 16,695$																										
Recreation	Center	Repairs	&	Maintenance 8,000$																					 4,795$																					 2,000$																					 6,795$																					 8,000$																													
Pest	Control 832$																									 611$																									 216$																									 827$																									 900$																																	

Security
Recreation	Center	Access 5,000$																					 5,005$																					 -$																										 5,005$																					 5,000$																													
Security	Guard 374,835$															 294,820$															 99,000$																		 393,820$															 412,714$																							
Gate	Repairs 15,050$																		 19,235$																		 2,250$																					 21,485$																		 15,050$																										
Guard	House	Cleaning 3,300$																					 1,700$																					 1,250$																					 2,950$																					 3,600$																													
Guard	House	Repairs	&	Maintenance 3,500$																					 -$																										 2,000$																					 2,000$																					 3,500$																													
Gate	Maintenance	Agreement 900$																									 2,060$																					 -$																										 2,060$																					 2,500$																													

Other
Contingency 10,000$																		 4,057$																					 5,000$																					 9,057$																					 10,000$																										
Field	Management	Services 29,710$																		 22,282$																		 7,427$																					 29,710$																		 31,492$																										

Total	Operations	&	Maintenance 1,008,634$											 724,177$															 258,232$															 982,409$															 1,050,705$																			

Total	Expenditures 1,210,608$											 867,974$															 298,071$															 1,166,045$											 1,264,722$																			

Other	Financing	Uses
Transfer	Out	-	Pavement	Management 67,498$																		 67,498$																		 -$																										 67,498$																		 59,696$																										
Transfer	Out	-	Capital	Projects 196,313$															 223,313$															 20,878$																		 244,191$															 150,000$																							

Total	Other	Financing	Uses 263,810$															 290,811$															 20,878$																		 311,689$															 209,696$																							

Total	Expenditures	&	Other	Financing	Uses 1,474,418$											 1,158,785$											 318,949$															 1,477,734$											 1,474,418$																			

Excess	Revenues/(Expenditures) -$																										 376,790$															 (315,949)$													 60,841$																		 -$																																			

FY	2023 FY	2024
Net	Assessments 1,468,418$											 1,468,418$																			

Add:	Discounts	&	Collections	6% 93,729$																		 93,729$																										
Gross	Assessments 1,562,147$											 1,562,147$																			

1783 1783
876.13$																		 876.13$																										

Increase	Per	Unit
Assessment	Increase	%

$0.00
0.00%
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

REVENUES	
	
Maintenance	Assessment	
The	District	will	 levy	 a	 non-ad	 valorem	 assessment	 on	 all	 of	 the	 assessable	 property	within	 the	
District	in	order	to	pay	for	the	operating	expenditures	during	the	fiscal	year.	
	
Miscellaneous	Income	
The	District	will	receive	fees	for	renting	the	recreation	facility,	purchase	of	gate	entry	barcodes	and	
gym/pool	cards.	
 
Interest	Income	
The	District	will	invest	surplus	funds	with	State	Board	of	Administration.	
	
EXPENDITURES	–	Administrative	
	
Supervisors	Fees	
Chapter	190,	Florida	Statutes,	allows	for	each	Board	member	to	receive	$200	per	meeting,	not	to	
exceed	 $4,800	 per	 year	 paid	 to	 each	 Supervisor	 for	 the	 time	 devoted	 to	 District	 business	 and	
meetings.	The	District	anticipates	12	meetings	per	year,	with	all	Board	members	receiving	payment	
for	their	attendance	at	each	meeting.	
	
FICA	Expense	
Represents	 the	 Employer’s	 share	 of	 Social	 Security	 and	 Medicare	 taxes	 withheld	 from	 Board	 of	
Supervisor	checks.	
	
Engineering	
The	District’s	Engineer,	Hanson,	Walter	&	Associates,	provides	general	engineering	services	to	the	
District,	e.g.,	 attendance	and	preparation	 for	 the	monthly	Board	meetings,	 review	of	 invoices	and	
requisitions,	 preparation	 and	 review	 of	 contract	 specifications	 and	 bid	 documents,	 and	 various	
projects	assigned	as	directed	by	the	Board	of	Supervisors	and	the	District	Manager.	
	
Attorney	
The	District’s	Attorney,	Clark	&	Albaugh,	LLP.,	provides	general	 legal	 services	 to	 the	District,	 e.g.,	
attendance	and	preparation	for	monthly	Board	meetings,	review	of	contracts,	review	of	agreements	
and	resolutions,	and	other	research	assigned	as	directed	by	the	Board	of	Supervisors	and	the	District	
Manager.	
	
Annual	Audit	
The	District	is	required	by	Florida	Statutes	to	have	an	independent	audit	of	its	financial	records	on	
an	annual	basis.	This	service	is	provided	by	DiBartolomeo,	McBee,	Hartley	&	Barnes,	P.A.	
	
Assessment	Administration	
Expenditures	 with	 Governmental	 Management	 Services	 –	 Central	 Florida	 LLC	 related	 to	
administering	the	Annual	Assessments	on	the	tax	roll	with	the	Osceola	County	Tax	Collector.	
	
Property	Appraiser	Fee	
Represents	 a	 fee	 charged	 by	 Osceola	 County	 Property	 Appraiser’s	 office	 for	 assessment	
administration	services.	
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

Management	Fees	
The	District	has	contracted	with	Governmental	Management	Services-Central	Florida,	LLC	to	provide	
management,	 accounting,	 and	 recording	 secretary	 services.	 These	 services	 include,	 but	 are	 not	
limited	to,	advertising,	recording	and	transcribing	of	Board	meetings,	administrative	services,	budget	
preparation,	financial	reporting,	and	assisting	with	annual	audits.		
	
Information	Technology	
Represents	various	cost	of	information	technology	with	Governmental	Management	Services-Central	
Florida,	 LLC	 for	 the	 District	 such	 as	 video	 conferencing,	 cloud	 storage	 and	 servers,	 positive	 pay	
implementation	and	programming	for	fraud	protection,	accounting	software,	tablets	for	meetings,	
Adobe,	Microsoft	Office,	etc.	
	
Website	Maintenance	
Represents	the	costs	with	Governmental	Management	Services	–	Central	Florida	LLC	associated	with	
monitoring	and	maintaining	the	District’s	website	created	in	accordance	with	Chapter	189,	Florida	
Statutes.	These	services	include	site	performance	assessments,	security	and	firewall	maintenance,	
updates,	document	uploads,	hosting	and	domain	renewals,	website	backups,	etc.	
	
Telephone	
The	District	incurs	charges	for	telephone	and	facsimile	services.	
	
Postage	
The	District	 incurs	charges	 for	mailing	Board	meeting	agenda	packages,	 invoices	 to	 third	parties,	
checks	for	vendors,	and	other	required	correspondence.	
	
Insurance	
The	 District’s	 general	 liability,	 public	 official’s	 liability	 and	 property	 insurance	 coverages	 are	
provided	by	the	Florida	Insurance	Alliance	(FIA).	FIA	specializes	in	providing	insurance	coverage	to	
governmental	agencies.	
	
Printing	&	Binding	
The	District	 incurs	 charges	 for	printing	 and	binding	 agenda	packages	 and	printing	 computerized	
checks,	correspondence,	stationery,	envelopes,	photocopies	and	other	printed	material.	
	
Newsletter	
The	District	incurs	charges	for	delivering	of	the	community	newsletter.	
	
Legal	Advertising	
Board	 meetings	 and	 other	 services	 are	 required	 to	 be	 advertised,	 such	 as	 public	 bidding	
advertisements	and	meeting	notices,	and	any	other	advertising	that	may	be	required.		
	
Office	Supplies	
The	District	incurs	charges	for	supplies	that	need	to	be	purchased	during	the	fiscal	year,	including	
copier	and	printer	 toner	 cartridges,	paper,	 file	 folders,	binders,	pens,	paper	 clips,	 and	other	 such	
office	supplies.	
	
Dues,	Licenses	&	Subscriptions	
The	District	is	required	to	pay	an	annual	fee	to	the	Department	of	Economic	Opportunity	for	$175.	
This	is	the	only	anticipated	expenditure	for	this	category.	
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

Administrative	Contingency	
This	represents	any	additional	expenditure	that	may	not	have	been	provided	for	in	the	budget.	
	
EXPENDITURES	–	Operations	and	Maintenance	
	
ENVIRONMENTAL	 	 	 	
	
Lake	Maintenance	 	 	
Scheduled	maintenance	consists	of	monthly	inspections	and	treatment	of	aquatic	weeds	and	algae	
within	CDD	lakes.	Herbiciding	will	consist	of	chemical	treatments.	Algae	control	will	 include	hand	
removal	and	chemical	 treatments.	The	District	has	contracted	with	Applied	Aquatic	Management,	
Inc.	for	this	service.	
	
		 		 Monthly	 Annual	
Description	 		 Amount	 Amount	
Lake	Maintenance	 	 $1,378		 $16,536		
Contingency	 	 	 $1,664		
Total	 		 		 $18,200		

	
	 UTILITIES	 	 	 	

	
Kissimmee	Utility	Authority	 	 	
This	fee	includes	the	District’s	electrical,	water	&	sewer	and	irrigation	costs	for	the	recreation	center,	
pool	and	other	areas	within	the	District.	
	

Account	#	 Address	 		 		
Monthly	
Amount	

Annual		
Amount	

927130-652350	 Master	Acct-Remington	CDD	 $750	 $9,000	
		 Contingency	 	   $1,560	
		 		 		 		 		 $10,560	
	
Toho	Water	Authority	
This	fee	includes	the	District’s	water	&	sewer	and	irrigation	costs	for	certain	areas	within	the	District.	
	

Account	#	 Address	 		 		
Monthly	
Amount	

Annual		
Amount	

927130-652350	 Remington	CDD	-	Master	Account	 $3,000	 $36,000	
1943950-775010	 Rem.	Blvd	&	Prestwick	Ln	Irr	 $300	 $3,600	
1943950-784350	 2706	Prestwick	Ln	 	 $50	 $600	
1943950-946850	 2751	Partin	Settlement	Rd	 	 $60	 $720	
1943950-946890	 260	E	Lakeshore	Blvd	 	 $50	 $600	
1943950-809250	 456	Janice	Kay	Pl	R	 	 $125	 $1,500	
		 Contingency	 	   $1,980	
		 		 		 		 		 $45,000	
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

Orlando	Utilities	Commission	 	 	
This	fee	includes	the	District’s	electrical,	streetlight	and	irrigation	costs	for	certain	areas	within	the	
District.		
	

		 		 		 		 		 Monthly	 Annual	
Account#	 Address	 		 		 		 Amount	 Amount	
07058-52257	 2900	Remington	Blvd	SS	 	  $45	 $540	
24545-09417	 2400	Block	Odd	Remington	Blvd	 	 $30	 $360	
63031-86907	 2901	Remington	Blvd	 	  $30	 $360	
69798-66736	 260	East	Lakeshore	Blvd	HSL	 	 $100	 $1,200	
41621-82149	 2995	Remington	Blvd	Irr	 	 $20	 $240	
74288-14558	 2651	Remington	Blvd	Irr	(Streetlights)	 $275	 $3,300	
07261-84434	 2651	Remington	Blvd	 	  $800	 $9,600	
60455-74548	 2651	Partin	Settlement	Rd	 	 $40	 $480	
44837-46246	 2700	Remington	Blvd	SS	 	  $40	 $480	
61425-13386	 2699	Remington	Blvd	Gate	 	 $15	 $180	
51194-67580	 2999	Remington	Blvd	SS	 	  $150	 $1,800	
57459-11606	 2500	Block	Even	Remington	Blvd	 	 $20	 $240	
02748-56035	 2700	Block	Odd	 	  $30	 $360	
28337-61469	 2706	Prestwick	Ln	 	  $30	 $360	
		 Contingency	 	   $1,620	
		 		 		 		 		 		 $21,120		
	
Centurylink	 	 	
This	is	for	telephone	service	for	the	gatehouses	and	recreation	center	modem	lines.		
	
		 		 		 		 Monthly	 Annual	
Account#	 Address	 		 		 Amount	 Amount	
312091012	 2651	Remington	Blvd	(Rec.	Center)	 $325	 $3,900	
311297420	 260	E	Lakeshore	Blvd	 	 $135	 $1,620	
311154656	 2751	Partin	Settlement	Rd	 $135	 $1,620	
		 Contingency	 	  $890	
Total	 		 		 		 		 $8,030	
	
Spectrum	 	 	
This	is	for	Internet	service	at	the	recreation	center	and	for	the	DVR	security	system.		
	
		 		 		 		 Monthly	 Annual	
						Account#	 Address	 		 		 Amount	 Amount	
50232509-03	 206	E	Lakeshore	Blvd	 	 $135		 $1,620		
50232515-03	 2751	Partin	Settlement	Rd	 $140		 $1,680		
50249062-02	 2651	Remington	Blvd	 	 $145		 $1,740		

		 Contingency	 	  $735	
Total	 		 		 		 		 $5,775		
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

	 ROADWAYS	 	 	 	
	
Street	Sweeping	 	 	
Scheduled	maintenance	of	roadways	and	alleys	consists	of	sweeping	pavement,	curb	and	gutter,	and	
alley	 areas.	 Private	 roadways	 will	 be	 maintained	 by	 the	 Owners	 Association.	 The	 District	 has	
contracted	with	USA	Services.	
	

Description	 		
Annual		
Amount	

Street	Sweeping	$1,500	Bi-Weekly	 $36,000	
	 		 		 	
	
Drainage	 	 	
Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	repair	of	drainage	system	in	conjunction	with	roadway	system.	
	
Signage																																																																																																											
Unscheduled	maintenance	of	signage	consists	of	cleaning	and	general	maintenance	 	
	 	 	 	

	 COMMON	AREA	 	 	 	
	
Landscaping		 	 	
Scheduled	 maintenance	 consists	 of	 mowing,	 edging,	 blowing,	 applying	 pest	 and	 disease	 control	
chemicals	to	sod,	mulching	once	per	year,	applying	fertilizer	and	pest	and	disease	control	chemicals,	
and	 transplanting	 annuals	 four	 times	 per	 year.	 Unscheduled	 maintenance	 consists	 of	 replacing	
damaged	 sod	 and	 adding	 new	 sod.	 Unscheduled	 maintenance	 of	 annuals	 consists	 of	 replacing	
damaged	plant	material.	The	District	has	contracted	REW	Landscape	LLC	for	this	service.	
	
		 		 Monthly	 Annual	

Description	 Amount	 Amount	
Landscape	Maintenance	 $25,680		 $308,160		
Contingency	 	 $5,958	
Total	 		 		 $314,118		
	
Feature	Lighting	 	 	
Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	replacing	damaged	fixtures	or	inoperable	fixtures.	
	
Irrigation	 	 	
Scheduled	 maintenance	 consists	 of	 regular	 inspections,	 adjustments	 to	 controller	 and	 irrigation	
heads,	minor	system	repairs,	and	purchase	of	irrigation	supplies.	Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	
of	major	repairs	and	replacement	of	system	components.	
	
Trash	Receptacles	&	Benches	 	 	
Scheduled	maintenance	consists	of	purchase	of	trashcans	and	benches.	Unscheduled	maintenance	
consists	of	replacement	of	damaged	trashcans.	
	
Plant	Replacement	&	Bed	Enhancements	 	 	
Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	tree,	shrub	and	other	plant	material	replacements	as	well	as	
annual	bed	enhancements.	
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

Miscellaneous	Common	Area	Services																																																						
Unscheduled	maintenance	for	other	areas	not	listed	in	the	above	categories.	
	
Soccer/Ball	Field	Maintenance	 	 	
Scheduled	 maintenance	 consists	 of	 mowing,	 edging,	 blowing,	 applying	 pest	 and	 disease	 control	
chemicals	to	sod.	Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	replacing	damaged	sod	and	adding	new	sod.	

	
	 RECREATION	CENTER	 	 	 	

	
Pool	Maintenance	 	 	
Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	repairing	damages	and	any	unscheduled	treatment	of	the	pool.	
	
Pool	Cleaning	
Scheduled	 maintenance	 consists	 of	 regular	 cleaning	 and	 treatments	 to	 pool	 chemical	 levels	 as	
follows:		January	thru	May	3	time	a	week	and	June	thru	December	5	times	a	week.		The	District	has	
contracted	Roberts	Pool	Services	for	this	service.	
	
		 		 Monthly	 Annual	
Description	 		 Amount	 Amount	
Pool	Cleaning	Services	 $600	 $7,200	
Contingency	 	  $1,200	
Total	 		 		 $8,400	
	
Pool	Permits	 	 	

	 Permit	fees	for	required	occupational	and	pool	permits.	 	
	

	 Recreation	Center	Cleaning	 	 	
Scheduled	maintenance	consists	of	regular	cleaning	service	provided	by	Westwood	Interior	Cleaning.	
	
		 		 		 Weekly	 Annual	
Description	 		 		 Amount	 Amount	
Recreation	Center	Cleaning	Services	 $250	 $13,000	
Supplies	for	Recreation	Center	 	 $2,500	
Contingency	 	   $1,195	
Total	 		 		 		 $16,695	
	
Recreation	Center	Repairs	&	Maintenance	
Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	repairs	and	replacement	of	damaged	areas.	
	
Pest	Control	 	 	
This	 represents	 pest	 control	 of	 CDD	 facilities	 provided	 by	 Terminex.	 Additional	 costs	 added	 for	
inflationary	increases.	
	

Description	 		
Monthly		
Amount	

Annual	
Amount	

Pest	Control	Services	 $71	 $849	
Contingency	 	 $51	
Total	 		 		 $900	
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

SECURITY	 	 	 	
	
Recreation	Center	Access		 	 	
This	item	includes	maintenance	for	accessibility	to	the	recreation	center	and	the	purchase	of	swipe	
access	cards	for	the	recreation	center.		
	
Security	Guard		 	 	
Security	services	throughout	the	Community	facilities	provided	by	DSI	Security	Services.	
	

Description	 		 		 		 Variable	Cost	
Annual		
Amount	

Contract	Cost	for	Guardhouses	 	 $22.88	 $179,700	
Contract	Cost	for	Recreation	Center	 	 $22.88	 $67,679	
Contract	Cost	for	Roving	Patrol	 	 $25.26	 $128,826	
Holiday	Contract	Costs	Guardhouse/Rec	Center	 $33.82	 $5,783	
Holiday	Contract	Costs	for	Roving	Patrol	 	 $37.39	 $4,038	
Track	Tik	 	   $150.00	 $1,800	
Sheriff's	Office	 	  $79.77	 $24,888	
		 		 		 		 		 $412,714	
	
	
Gate	Repairs	(Front	and	Back	Access)	 	
Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	repairing	damages.	
	
Guard	House	Cleaning	
Scheduled	 maintenance	 consists	 of	 regular	 cleaning	 services	 provided	 by	 Westwood	 Interior	
Cleaning.	
	
		 		 Weekly	 Annual	
Description	 		 Amount	 Amount	
Guardhouses	Cleaning	Services	 	 $50		 $2,600		
Contingency	 	 	 $1,000		
Total	 		 		 $3,600		

	
Guard	House	Repairs	&	Maintenance	
Unscheduled	maintenance	consists	of	repairs	and	replacement	of	damaged	areas.	
	
Gate	Maintenance	Agreement	

	 Agreement	for	managing	access	control	system.	
	

	 OTHER		
	
	 Contingency	 	 	 	

The	 current	 year	 contingency	 represents	 the	 potential	 excess	 of	 unscheduled	 maintenance	
expenditures	not	included	in	budget	categories	and	unanticipated	increases	in	specific	line	items.	
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REMINGTON	
Community	Development	District	

Fiscal	Year	2024	
 

 

Field	Management	Services	 	 	 	
Includes	overhead	costs	associated	with	the	services	being	provided	under	a	management	consulting	
contract	with	 Governmental	Management	 Services-Central	 Florida,	 LLC.	 This	 includes	 employees	
utilized	in	the	field	and	office	management	of	all	District	assets.		
	
OTHER	FINANCING	USES	
	
Transfer	Out	–	Pavement	Management/Capital	Projects	
Excess	funds	transferred	from	the	general	fund	to	Pavement	Management	or	Capital	Projects	for	any	
roadway	and/or	capital	outlay	expenditures.	
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Proposed	Budget
Pavement	Management

Adopted Actuals	 Projected Projected Proposed
Budget Thru Next Thru Budget

Description FY2023 6/30/23 3	Months 9/30/23 FY2024

Revenues 	 	
	
Carryforward	Surplus 595,487$															 596,577$															 -$																										 596,577$															 676,664$																
Transfer	In 67,498$																		 67,498$																		 -$																										 67,498$																		 59,696$																			
Interest	Income 500$																									 9,847$																					 3,212$																					 13,059$																		 500$																										

Total	Revenues 663,485$															 673,923$															 3,212$																					 677,135$															 736,860$																

Expenditures

Contingency 600$																									 357$																									 114$																									 471$																									 600$																										

Total	Expenditures 600$																									 357$																									 114$																									 471$																									 600$																										

Excess	Revenues/(Expenditures) 662,885$															 673,566$															 3,098$																					 676,664$															 736,260$																
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Proposed	Budget
Capital	Projects

Adopted Actuals	 Projected Projected Proposed
Budget Thru Next Thru Budget

Description FY2023 6/30/23 3	Months 9/30/23 FY2024

Revenues

Carryforward	Surplus 37,375$		 			 56,733$		 			 -$		 	 56,733$	 			 26,550$		 			
Transfer	In 196,313$		 			 223,313$		 			 20,878$		 			 244,191$		 			 150,000$		 			
Interest	Income 50$		 			 5$		 			 3$		 			 8$		 			 50$		 			

Total	Revenues 233,738$		 			 280,051$		 			 20,881$		 			 300,932$		 			 176,600$		 			

Expenditures

Capital	Outlay	-	Fitness	Equipment 10,000$		 			 -$		 	 -$	 	 -$	 	 10,000$	 			
Capital	Outlay	-	Pressure	Washing 10,000$		 			 19,400$		 			 -$		 	 19,400$	 			 20,000$		 			
Capital	Outlay	-	Landscape 15,000$		 			 -$		 	 -$	 	 -$	 	 15,000$	 			
Capital	Outlay	-	Sidewalk/Road	Improvement 95,000$		 			 227,825$		 			 -$		 	 227,825$	 			 95,000$		 			
Capital	Outlay	-	Rec	Center	Improvements 11,000$		 			 -$		 	 -$	 	 -$	 	 11,000$	 			
Capital	Outlay	-	Street	Tree	Trimming 25,000$		 			 26,700$		 			 -$		 	 26,700$	 			 25,000$		 			
Contingency 600$		 			 343$		 			 114$		 			 457$		 			 600$		 			

Total	Expenditures 166,600$		 			 274,268$		 			 114$		 			 274,382$		 			 176,600$		 			

Excess	Revenues/(Expenditures) 67,138$		 			 5,783$		 			 20,767$		 			 26,550$		 			 0$		 			

12



SECTION 2 
  



RESOLUTION 2023-05 

A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE 

REMINGTON COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

MAKING A DETERMINATION OF BENEFIT AND IMPOSING 

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2023/2024; 

PROVIDING FOR THE COLLECTION AND ENFORCEMENT OF 

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS; CERTIFYING AN ASSESSMENT 

ROLL; PROVIDING FOR AMENDMENTS TO THE 

ASSESSMENT ROLL; PROVIDING A SEVERABILITY CLAUSE; 

AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 

WHEREAS, the Remington Community Development District (“District”) is a local unit of 

special-purpose government established pursuant to Chapter 190, Florida Statutes, for the purpose of 

providing, operating and maintaining infrastructure improvements, facilities and services to the lands within 

the District; and 

WHEREAS, the District is located in Osceola County, Florida (“County”); and 

WHEREAS, the District has constructed or acquired various infrastructure improvements and 

provides certain services in accordance with the District’s adopted capital improvement plan and Chapter 

190, Florida Statutes; and 

WHEREAS, the Board of Supervisors (“Board”) of the District hereby determines to undertake 

various operations and maintenance and other activities described in the District’s budget (“Adopted 

Budget”) for the fiscal year beginning October 1, 2023, and ending September 30, 2024 (“Fiscal Year 

2023/2024”), attached hereto as Exhibit A and incorporated by reference herein; and 

WHEREAS, the District must obtain sufficient funds to provide for the operation and maintenance 

of the services and facilities provided by the District as described in the Adopted Budget; and 

WHEREAS, the provision of such services, facilities, and operations is a benefit to lands within 

the District; and 

WHEREAS, Chapter 190, Florida Statutes, provides that the District may impose special 

assessments on benefitted lands within the District; and 

WHEREAS, it is in the best interests of the District to proceed with the imposition of the special 

assessments for operations and maintenance in the amount set forth in the Adopted Budget; and 

WHEREAS, the District has previously levied an assessment for debt service, which the District 

desires to collect for Fiscal Year 2023/2024; and 

WHEREAS, Chapter 197, Florida Statutes, provides a mechanism pursuant to which such special 

assessments may be placed on the tax roll and collected by the local tax collector (“Uniform Method”), 

and the District has previously authorized the use of the Uniform Method by, among other things, entering 

into agreements with the Property Appraiser and Tax Collector of the County for that purpose; and 

WHEREAS, it is in the best interests of the District to adopt the Assessment Roll of the Remington 

Community Development District (“Assessment Roll”) attached to this Resolution as Exhibit B and 

incorporated as a material part of this Resolution by this reference, and to certify the Assessment Roll to 



the County Tax Collector pursuant to the Uniform Method; and 

 

 WHEREAS, it is in the best interests of the District to permit the District Manager to amend the 

Assessment Roll, certified to the County Tax Collector by this Resolution, as the Property Appraiser 

updates the property roll for the County, for such time as authorized by Florida law. 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF 

SUPERVISORS OF THE REMINGTON COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT: 

 

 SECTION 1. BENEFIT AND ALLOCATION FINDINGS.  The Board hereby finds and determines 

that the provision of the services, facilities, and operations as described in Exhibit A confers a special and 

peculiar benefit to the lands within the District, which benefit exceeds or equals the cost of the assessments. 

The allocation of the assessments to the specially benefitted lands, as shown in Exhibits A and B, is hereby 

found to be fair and reasonable. 

 

 SECTION 2. ASSESSMENT IMPOSITION.  Pursuant to Chapters 190 and 197, Florida Statutes, 

and using the procedures authorized by Florida law for the levy and collection of special assessments, a 

special assessment for operation and maintenance is hereby imposed and levied on benefitted lands within 

the District, and in accordance with Exhibits A and B.  The lien of the special assessments for operations 

and maintenance imposed and levied by this Resolution shall be effective upon passage of this Resolution.  

Moreover, pursuant to Section 197.3632(4), Florida Statutes, the lien amount shall serve as the “maximum 

rate” authorized by law for operation and maintenance assessments. 

 

 SECTION 3. COLLECTION.  The collection of the operation and maintenance special 

assessments and previously levied debt service assessments shall be at the same time and in the same 

manner as County taxes in accordance with the Uniform Method, as indicated on Exhibits A and B.  The 

decision to collect special assessments by any particular method – e.g., on the tax roll or by direct bill – 

does not mean that such method will be used to collect special assessments in future years, and the District 

reserves the right in its sole discretion to select collection methods in any given year, regardless of past 

practices.   

 

 SECTION 4. ASSESSMENT ROLL.  The Assessment Roll, attached to this Resolution as Exhibit 

B, is hereby certified to the County Tax Collector and shall be collected by the County Tax Collector in the 

same manner and time as County taxes.  The proceeds therefrom shall be paid to the District. 

 

 SECTION 5. ASSESSMENT ROLL AMENDMENT.  The District Manager shall keep apprised of 

all updates made to the County property roll by the Property Appraiser after the date of this Resolution, and 

shall amend the Assessment Roll in accordance with any such updates, for such time as authorized by 

Florida law, to the County property roll.  After any amendment of the Assessment Roll, the District Manager 

shall file the updates in the District records. 

 

 SECTION 6.  SEVERABILITY.  The invalidity or unenforceability of any one or more provisions 

of this Resolution shall not affect the validity or enforceability of the remaining portions of this Resolution, 

or any part thereof. 

 

 SECTION 7. EFFECTIVE DATE.  This Resolution shall take effect upon the passage and 

adoption of this Resolution by the Board. 

 

[CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE] 

 



 PASSED AND ADOPTED THIS 25TH DAY OF JULY, 2023. 

 

ATTEST:      REMINGTON COMMUNITY 

       DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

 

 

 

 

_____________________________ By: ___________________________ 

Secretary / Assistant Secretary    

       Its: ____________________________ 

 

 

Exhibit A:  Budget  

Exhibit B:  Assessment Roll (identifying Tax Roll Property) 



Remington CDD
FY 24 Assessment Roll

ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4814-0001-00K0 REMINGTON PH 1 PB 8 PG 121-124 TRACTS K & L 37 $32,416.81
20-25-30-4817-0001-0010 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0020 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0030 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0040 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0050 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0060 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0070 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0080 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0090 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0100 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0110 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0120 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0130 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0140 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0150 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0160 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0170 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0180 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0190 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0200 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0210 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0220 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0230 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0240 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0250 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0260 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0270 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0280 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0290 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0300 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0310 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0320 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0330 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0340 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0350 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0360 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0370 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0380 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0390 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0400 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0410 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0420 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0430 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0440 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0450 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0460 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0470 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0480 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0490 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0500 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0510 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0520 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 52 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4817-0001-0530 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0540 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0550 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0560 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0570 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0580 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0590 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0600 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0610 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0620 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0630 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0640 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0650 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0660 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0670 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0680 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0690 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0700 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0710 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0720 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0730 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0740 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0750 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0760 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0770 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0780 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0790 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0800 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0810 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0820 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0830 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0840 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0850 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0860 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0870 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 87 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0880 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 88 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0890 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 89 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0900 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 90 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0910 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 91 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4817-0001-0920 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT D PB 8 PG 143 & 144 LOT 92 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0010 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0020 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0030 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0040 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0050 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0060 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0070 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0080 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0090 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0100 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0110 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0120 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0130 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0140 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0150 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0160 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 16 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4818-0001-0170 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0180 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0190 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 19 & 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0200 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0210 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0220 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0230 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0240 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0250 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0260 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0270 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0280 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0290 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0300 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0310 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0320 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0330 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0340 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0350 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0360 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0370 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0380 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0390 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0400 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0410 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0420 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0430 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0440 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0450 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0460 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0470 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0480 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0490 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0500 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0510 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0520 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0530 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0540 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0550 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0560 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0570 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0580 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0590 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0600 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0610 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0620 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0630 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0640 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0650 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0660 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0670 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0680 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0690 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0700 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0710 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0720 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 72 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4818-0001-0730 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0740 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0750 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0760 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0770 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0780 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0790 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0800 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0810 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0820 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0830 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0840 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0850 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0860 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0870 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 87 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4818-0001-0880 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT E PB 8 PG 145-146 LOT 88 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0010 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0020 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0030 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0040 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0050 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0060 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0070 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0080 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0090 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0100 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0110 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0120 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0130 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0140 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0150 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0160 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0170 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0180 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0190 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0200 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0210 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0220 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0230 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0240 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0250 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0260 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0270 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0280 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0290 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0300 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0310 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0320 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0330 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0340 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0350 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0360 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0370 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0380 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0390 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0400 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 40 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4819-0001-0410 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0420 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0430 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0440 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0450 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0460 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0470 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0480 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0490 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0500 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0510 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0520 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0530 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0540 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0550 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0560 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0570 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0580 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0590 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0600 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0610 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0620 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0630 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0640 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0650 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0660 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0670 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0680 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0690 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0700 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0710 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0720 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0730 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0740 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0750 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0760 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0770 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0780 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0790 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0800 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0810 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0820 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0830 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0840 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0850 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0860 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0870 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 87 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0880 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 88 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0890 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 89 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0900 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 90 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0910 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 91 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0920 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 92 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0930 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 93 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0940 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 94 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0950 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 95 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0960 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 96 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4819-0001-0970 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 97 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0980 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 98 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-0990 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 99 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1000 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 100 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1010 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 101 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1020 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 102 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1030 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 103 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1040 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 104 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1050 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 105 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1060 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 106 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1070 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 107 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1080 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 108 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1090 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1100 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 110 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1110 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 111 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1120 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148  LOT 112 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1130 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 113 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4819-0001-1140 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT F PB 8 PG 147-148 LOT 114 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0010 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0020 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0030 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0040 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0050 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0060 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0070 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0080 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0090 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0100 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0110 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0120 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0130 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0140 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0150 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0160 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0170 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0180 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0190 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0200 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0210 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0220 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0230 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0240 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0250 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0260 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0270 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0280 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0290 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0300 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0310 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0320 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0330 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0340 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0350 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0360 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0370 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0380 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 38 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4821-0001-0390 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0400 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0410 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4821-0001-0420 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT B PB 8 PG 141-142 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0010 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0020 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0030 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0040 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0050 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0060 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0070 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0080 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0090 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0100 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0110 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0120 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0130 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0140 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0150 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0160 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0170 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0180 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0190 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0200 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0210 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0220 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0230 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0240 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0250 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0260 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0270 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0280 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0290 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0300 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0310 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0320 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0330 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0340 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0350 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0360 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0370 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0380 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0390 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0400 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0410 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0420 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0430 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0440 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0450 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0460 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0470 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0480 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0490 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0500 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0510 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0520 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 52 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4823-0001-0530 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0540 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0550 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0560 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0570 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0580 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0590 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0600 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0610 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0620 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0630 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0640 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0650 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0660 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0670 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0680 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0690 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0700 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0710 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0720 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0730 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0740 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0750 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0760 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0770 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0780 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0790 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0800 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0810 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0820 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0830 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0840 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0850 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0860 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0870 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 87 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0880 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 88 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0890 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 89 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0900 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 90 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0910 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 91 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0920 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 92 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0930 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 93 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0940 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 94 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0950 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 95 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0960 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 96 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0970 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 97 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0980 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 98 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-0990 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 99 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1000 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 100 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1010 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 101 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1020 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 102 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1030 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 103 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1040 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 104 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1050 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 105 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1060 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 106 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1070 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 107 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1080 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 108 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4823-0001-1090 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4823-0001-1100 REMINGTON PH 1 TRACT A PB 9 PG 144-6 LOT 110 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0010 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0020 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0030 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0040 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0050 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0060 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0070 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0080 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0090 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0100 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0110 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0120 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0130 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0140 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0150 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0160 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0170 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0180 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0190 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0200 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0210 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0220 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0230 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0240 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0250 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0260 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0270 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0280 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0290 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0300 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0310 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0320 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0330 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0340 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0350 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0360 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0370 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0380 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0390 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0400 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0410 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0420 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0430 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0440 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0450 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0460 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0470 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0480 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0490 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0500 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0510 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0520 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4824-0001-0530 REMINGTON PHASE 1 TRACT C PB 9 PG 148-9 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4825-000A-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000A-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0850 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0860 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0870 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0880 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0890 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0900 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0910 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0920 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0930 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0940 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0950 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0960 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0970 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0980 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-0990 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1000 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1010 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1020 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1030 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1040 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1050 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1060 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4825-000B-1070 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 144-145 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4826-000A-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000A-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK A 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0760 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0770 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0780 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0790 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0800 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0810 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0820 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0830 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0840 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0850 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0860 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0870 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0880 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0890 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0900 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0910 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0920 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0930 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0940 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0950 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0960 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0970 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0980 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-0990 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-1000 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-1010 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-1020 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-1030 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000B-1040 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK B 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1050 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1060 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1070 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1080 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1090 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1100 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1110 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1120 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1130 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1140 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1150 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1160 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1170 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1180 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1190 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1200 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1210 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1220 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1230 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4826-000C-1240 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 1 PB 10 PG 146-147 BLK C 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 5 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4827-0001-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 61 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4827-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0680 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0690 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0700 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0710 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0720 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0730 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0740 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0750 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0760 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0770 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0780 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0790 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0800 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0810 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0820 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0830 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0840 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0850 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4827-0001-0860 REMINGTON PARCEL I PB 10 PG 148-151 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 31 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4828-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4828-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL J PB 10 PG 152-153 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4836-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 1 PB 12 PG 90 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4842-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0680 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0690 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0700 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0710 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0720 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0730 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4842-0001-0740 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4842-0001-0750 REMINGTON PARCEL H PHASE 2 PB 12 PGS 115-116 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 66 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4844-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0680 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0690 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0700 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0710 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0720 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0730 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0740 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0750 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0760 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0770 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0780 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0790 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0800 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0810 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0820 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0830 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0840 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0850 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0860 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0870 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 87 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0880 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 88 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0890 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 89 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0900 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 90 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0910 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 91 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0920 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 92 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0930 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 93 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0940 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 94 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0950 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 95 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0960 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 96 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0970 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 97 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0980 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 98 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-0990 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 99 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-1000 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4844-0001-1010 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 2 PB 13 PG 130-131 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1020 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1030 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1040 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1050 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1060 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1070 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1080 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1090 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1100 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1110 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1120 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1130 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1140 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1150 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1160 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1170 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1180 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1190 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1200 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1210 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1220 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4847-0001-1230 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1240 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1250 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1260 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1270 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1280 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1290 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1300 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1310 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1320 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1330 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1340 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1350 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1360 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1370 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1380 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1390 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1400 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1410 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1420 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1430 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1440 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1450 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1460 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1470 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 19, 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1480 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1490 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1500 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1510 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1520 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1530 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1540 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1550 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1560 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1570 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1580 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1590 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1600 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1610 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1620 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1630 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1640 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1650 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1660 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1670 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1680 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1690 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1700 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1710 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1720 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1730 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1740 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1750 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1760 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1770 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1780 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 LOT 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4847-0001-1790 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 19, 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1800 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1810 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1820 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1830 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1840 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1850 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1860 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1870 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4847-0001-1880 REMINGTON PARCEL K PHASE 3 PB 14 PGS 108-109 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 46 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4861-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0680 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0690 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0700 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0710 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0720 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0730 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0740 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0750 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0760 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0770 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0780 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0790 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0800 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0810 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0820 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0830 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0840 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0850 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0860 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0870 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 87 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0880 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 88 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0890 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 89 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0900 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 90 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0910 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 91 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0920 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 92 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0930 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 93 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0940 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 94 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0950 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 95 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0960 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 96 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0970 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 97 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0980 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 98 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-0990 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 99 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-1000 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 100 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-1010 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 101 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-1020 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 102 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4861-0001-1030 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 103 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-1040 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 104 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4861-0001-1050 REMINGTON PARCEL M-1 PB 14 PGS 123-126 LOT 105 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 53 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4862-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 54 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0680 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0690 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0700 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0710 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0720 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0730 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0740 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0750 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0760 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0770 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0780 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0790 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0800 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0810 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0820 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0830 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0840 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4862-0001-0850 REMINGTON PARCEL M-2 PB 15 PGS 158-159 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4863-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0680 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0690 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0700 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0710 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0720 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0730 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0740 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0750 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0760 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0770 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0780 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0790 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0800 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0810 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0820 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0830 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4863-0001-0840 REMINGTON PARCEL G PHASE 2 PB 15 PGS 193-194 LOT 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 23 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
20-25-30-4864-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4864-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL M-3 PB 16 PGS 186-187 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0010 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 1 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0020 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 2 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0030 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 3 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0040 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 4 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0050 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 5 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0060 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 6 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0070 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 7 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0080 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 8 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0090 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 9 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0100 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 10 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0110 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 11 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0120 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 12 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0130 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 13 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0140 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 14 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0150 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 15 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0160 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 16 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0170 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 17 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0180 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 18 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0190 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 19 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0200 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 20 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0210 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 21 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0220 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 22 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0230 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 23 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0240 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 24 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0250 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 25 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0260 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 26 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0270 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 27 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0280 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 28 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0290 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 29 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0300 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 30 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0310 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 31 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0320 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 32 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0330 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 33 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0340 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 34 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0350 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 35 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0360 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 36 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0370 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 37 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0380 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 38 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0390 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 39 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0400 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 40 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0410 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 41 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0420 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 42 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0430 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 43 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0440 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 44 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0450 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 45 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0460 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 46 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0470 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 47 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0480 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 48 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0490 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 49 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0500 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 50 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0510 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 51 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0520 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 52 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0530 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 53 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0540 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 54 1 $876.13
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20-25-30-4865-0001-0550 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 55 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0560 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 56 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0570 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 57 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0580 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 58 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0590 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 59 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0600 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 60 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0610 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 61 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0620 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 62 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0630 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 63 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0640 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 64 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0650 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 65 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0660 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 66 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0670 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 67 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0680 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 68 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0690 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 69 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0700 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 70 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0710 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 71 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0720 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 72 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0730 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 73 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0740 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 74 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0750 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 75 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0760 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 76 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0770 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 77 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0780 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 78 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0790 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 79 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0800 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 80 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0810 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 81 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0820 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 82 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0830 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 83 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0840 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 84 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0850 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 85 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0860 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 86 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0870 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 87 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0880 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 88 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0890 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 89 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0900 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 90 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0910 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 91 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0920 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 92 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0930 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 93 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0940 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 94 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0950 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 95 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0960 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 96 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0970 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 97 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0980 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 98 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-0990 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 99 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-1000 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 100 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-1010 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 101 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-1020 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 102 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-1030 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 103 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-1040 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 104 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-1050 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 105 1 $876.13
20-25-30-4865-0001-1060 REMINGTON PARCEL O PB 17 PGS 33-34 LOT 106 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0010 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 1 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0020 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 2 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0030 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 3 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0040 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 4 1 $876.13
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29-25-30-2996-0001-0050 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 5 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0060 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 6 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0070 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 7 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0080 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 8 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0090 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 9 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0100 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 10 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0110 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 11 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0120 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 12 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0130 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 13 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0140 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 14 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0150 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 15 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0160 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 16 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0170 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 17 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0180 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 18 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0190 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 19 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0200 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 20 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0210 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 21 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0220 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 22 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0230 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 23 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0240 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 24 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0250 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 25 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0260 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 26 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0270 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 27 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0280 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 28 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0290 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 29 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0300 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 30 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0310 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 31 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0320 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 32 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0330 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 33 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0340 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 34 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0350 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 35 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0360 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 36 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0370 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 37 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0380 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 38 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0390 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 39 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0400 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 40 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0410 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 41 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0420 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 42 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0430 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 43 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0440 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 44 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0450 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 45 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0460 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 46 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0470 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 47 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0480 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 48 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0490 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 49 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0500 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 50 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0510 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 51 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0520 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 52 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0530 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 53 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0540 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 54 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0550 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 55 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0560 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 56 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0570 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 57 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0580 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 58 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0590 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 59 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0600 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 60 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
29-25-30-2996-0001-0610 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 61 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0620 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 62 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0630 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 63 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0640 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 64 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0650 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 65 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0660 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 66 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0670 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 67 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0680 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 68 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0690 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 69 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0700 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 70 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0710 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 71 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0720 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 72 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0730 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 73 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0740 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 74 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0750 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 75 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0760 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 76 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0770 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 77 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0780 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 78 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0790 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 79 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0800 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 80 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0810 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 81 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0820 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 82 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0830 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 83 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0840 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 84 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0850 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 85 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0860 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 86 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0870 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 87 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0880 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 88 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0890 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 89 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0900 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 90 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0910 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 91 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0920 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 92 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0930 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 93 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0940 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 94 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0950 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 95 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0960 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 96 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0970 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 97 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0980 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 98 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-0990 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 99 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1000 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 100 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1010 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 101 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1020 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 102 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1030 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 103 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1040 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 104 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1050 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 105 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1060 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 106 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1070 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 107 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1080 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 108 1 $876.13
29-25-30-2996-0001-1090 EAGLES LANDING PB 15 PGS 121-122 LOT 109 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0010 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 1 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0020 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 2 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0030 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 3 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0040 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 4 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0050 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 5 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0060 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 6 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0070 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 7 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
29-25-30-3261-0001-0080 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 8 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0090 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 9 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-00A0 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 TRACT A 33 $28,912.29
29-25-30-3261-0001-0100 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 10 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0110 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 11 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0120 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 12 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0130 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 13 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0140 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 14 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0150 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 15 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0160 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 16 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0170 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 17 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0180 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 18 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0190 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 19 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0200 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 20 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0210 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 21 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0220 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 22 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0230 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 23 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0240 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 24 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0250 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 25 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0260 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 26 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0270 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 27 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0280 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 28 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0290 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 29 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0300 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 30 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0310 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 31 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0320 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 32 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0330 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 33 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0340 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 34 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0350 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 35 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0360 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 36 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0370 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 37 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0380 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 38 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0390 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 39 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0400 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 40 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0410 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 41 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0420 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 42 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0430 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 43 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0440 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 44 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0450 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 45 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0460 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 46 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0470 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 47 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0480 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 48 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0490 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 49 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0500 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 50 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0510 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 51 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0520 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 52 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0530 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 53 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0540 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 54 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0550 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 55 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0560 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 56 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0570 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 57 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0580 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 58 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0590 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 59 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0600 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 60 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0610 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 61 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0620 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 62 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
29-25-30-3261-0001-0630 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 63 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0640 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 64 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0650 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 65 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0660 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 66 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0670 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 67 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0680 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 68 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0690 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 69 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0700 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 70 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0710 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 71 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0720 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 72 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0730 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 73 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0740 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 74 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0750 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 75 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0760 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 76 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0770 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 77 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0780 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 78 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0790 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 79 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0800 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 80 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0810 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 81 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0820 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 82 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0830 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 83 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0840 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 84 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0850 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 85 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0860 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 86 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0870 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 87 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0880 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 88 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0890 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 89 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0900 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 90 1 $876.13
29-25-30-3261-0001-0910 GLENEAGLES PB 12 PG 17-18 LOT 91 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0010 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 1 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0020 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 2 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0030 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 3 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0040 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 4 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0050 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 5 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0060 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 6 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0070 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 7 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0080 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 8 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0090 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 9 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0100 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 10 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0110 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 11 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0120 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 12 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0130 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 13 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0140 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 14 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0150 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 15 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0160 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 16 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0170 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 17 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0180 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 18 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0190 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 19 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0200 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 20 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0210 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 21 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0220 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 22 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0230 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 23 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0240 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 24 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0250 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 25 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0260 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 26 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0270 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 27 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
29-25-30-5041-0001-0280 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 28 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0290 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 29 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0300 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 30 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0310 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 31 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0320 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 32 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0330 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 33 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0340 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 34 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0350 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 35 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0360 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 36 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0370 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 37 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0380 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 38 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0390 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 39 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0400 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 40 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0410 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 41 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0420 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 42 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0430 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 43 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0440 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 44 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0450 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 45 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0460 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 46 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0470 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 47 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0480 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 48 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0490 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 49 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0500 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 50 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0510 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 51 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0520 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 52 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0530 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 53 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0540 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 54 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0550 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 55 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0560 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 56 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0570 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 57 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0580 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 58 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0590 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 59 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0600 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 60 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0610 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 61 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0620 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 62 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0630 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 63 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0640 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 64 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0650 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 65 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0660 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 66 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0670 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 67 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0680 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 68 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0690 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 69 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0700 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 70 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0710 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 71 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0720 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 72 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0730 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 73 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0740 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 74 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0750 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 75 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0760 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 76 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0770 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 77 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0780 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 78 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0790 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 79 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0800 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 80 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0810 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 81 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0820 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 82 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0830 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 83 1 $876.13



ParcelID LegalDesc_line1 Units O&M
29-25-30-5041-0001-0840 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 84 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0850 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 85 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0860 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 86 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0870 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 87 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0880 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 88 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0890 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 89 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0900 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 90 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0910 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 91 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0920 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 92 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0930 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 93 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0940 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 94 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0950 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 95 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0960 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 96 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0970 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 97 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0980 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 98 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-0990 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 99 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1000 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 100 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1010 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 101 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1020 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 102 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1030 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 103 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1040 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 104 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1050 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 105 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1060 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 106 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1070 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 107 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1080 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 108 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1090 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 109 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1100 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 110 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1110 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 111 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1120 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 112 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1130 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 113 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1140 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 114 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1150 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 115 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1160 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 116 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1170 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 117 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1180 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 118 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1190 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 119 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1200 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 120 1 $876.13
29-25-30-5041-0001-1210 SOMERSET PB 16 PGS 178-179 LOT 121 1 $876.13
Total Gross Assessments 1783 $1,562,139.79

Total Net Assessments $1,468,411.40
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MINUTES OF MEETING 

REMINGTON 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

 

 The regular meeting of the Board of Supervisors of the Remington Community 

Development District was held on Tuesday, June 27, 2023 at 6:00 p.m. at the Remington 

Recreation Center, 2651 Remington Boulevard, Kissimmee, Florida. 

 

 Present and constituting a quorum: 

 

 Kenneth Soukup Chairman 

 Pam Zaresk Vice Chair 

 Tim Mehrlich Assistant Secretary 

 David Jaisingh Assistant Secretary 

 Brian (Ken) Brown Assistant Secretary 

 

 Also present: 

 

 

 Jason Showe District Manager 

 Scott Clark District Counsel 

 Alan Scheerer Field Manager 

 William (Bill) McLeod DSI Security Services  

 Pete Glasscock  District Engineer 

 

 

 

FIRST ORDER OF BUSINESS Roll Call 

 Mr. Soukup called the meeting to order at 6:00 p.m. and Mr. Showe called the roll. A 

quorum was present. 

 

SECOND ORDER OF BUSINESS Modifications to Agenda 

Mr. Soukup: We have none. 

 

THIRD ORDER OF BUSINESS Security Report from DSI Security 

Services 

Mr. Soukup: That brings us to the Security Report.  

Mr. McLeod: This past month, we had 7,455 residents come through the Partin Settlement 

Road gate and 1,543 visitors. The E. Lakeshore Boulevard gate saw 5,422 residents and 954 

visitors. We issued 184 citations; we towed two vehicles and we attempted to tow four. The two 
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vehicles that were towed were from 283 Strathmore Circle and the other one was from 622 

Chadbury Way. I would like to note on the one that was towed from 622 Chadbury Way was a 

blue truck. The owner of the vehicle went up to all the gates threatening the officers; tracked down 

my rover and threatened that officer. Finally, he was told that if he didn’t leave, we would call law 

enforcement. He was very aggressive. 

Mr. Soukup: Are there any questions on the report? 

Mr. Mehrlich: Bill, I’ve got a question and an abbreviated response kind of. What is the 

process of putting a sticker on somebody’s car? 

Mr. McLeod: The way that the patrols go, we patrol basically half of the facility because 

that’s all we can do before we go back to the other half to make sure we are ticketing anybody who 

is staying there. Otherwise, it would take the full shift to go through the entire community and then 

back through the entire community, so we do it in halves. Once we come around the second time, 

if we find a vehicle that is still there that we saw before, the officer will start writing the citation 

in the incident report that you get. Then, they fill out the citation and once that citation is filled 

out, they go stick the sticker on the driver’s side window. They take a picture of it on the side 

window, they take a picture of the tag and then they drive on and if there is anything that they need 

to finish up on with work, they finish that.  

Mr. Mehrlich: At what point do they listen to the recording? 

Mr. McLeod: I’m sorry. I didn’t know that’s what you were talking about. I thought you 

were talking about issuing the citation. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Yes. The whole process. 

Mr. McLeod: Okay. When I come out here and I set up the roadblock this way, they start 

in the community all the way up by Lakeshore on the right of Strathmore Circle. We start there 

and then we work our way down to the last one here on Knightsbridge. Once we are done with all 

of that, then we have a list of all the cars that we’ve seen. 

Mr. Mehrlich: So, as they drive by, they’ll know. 

Mr. McLeod: Right. They will know the cars that they saw. Then, they will go check both 

gates. They will start with Partin because it’s the furthest one away and then they will go back to 

Lakeshore and check that one, and then they will start with Strathmore again and then start back 

that second tour. So, if anybody who was on the list that was called in, they’ll know if it’s been 

noted, and they know not to touch that. 
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Mr. Mehrlich: Do you all check things at both gates? 

Mr. McLeod: Yes sir. We have been having an issue with Lakeshore. 

Mr. Scheerer: As a note, the phone is down at Lakeshore. We’ve got CenturyLink working 

on it and that’s only been two days now. 

Mr. Mehrlich: I think it’s awful that we have 1960 technology to do that. I know we’ve got 

the thing on the website to do, but that’s for extended stay. That’s for longer stays than that night. 

Mr. Showe: Anyone can submit through that. If they want to do it for one night and we get 

all the information, but they do have to submit either a driver’s licenses or a registration with that 

per the Board’s request. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Yes, but when you read the verbiage, it indicates, at least the way I interpret 

it, it was for long-term stay, so I figured it was going to be more than one night. 

Mr. Showe: Typically, that’s what the policy was for doing that, but if it’s just for one night 

and somebody puts it in, once it’s submitted, it immediately goes to both, myself and security. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Me personally, I just think there should be a better way of being able to do 

that. Everything is apps. I know to make an app is probably not cheap, but it seems to be an arcade 

way of notating that and then even when you do it, you still don’t know if it is in fact done. If you 

get towed, you don’t have any way to say “Hey, I called it in.”, other than you’ve got a thing on 

your telephone. That could be disputed pretty easily. That’s just my two cents on it. 

Mr. Showe: I agree, but I will say that in any case where we even suspected that the person 

did the right thing and they got towed, we’ve handled it and that’s not in question. If they can 

show, even if they show their call log that says, “Hey, I called.”, we’ve done what we were 

supposed to do. 

Mr. McLeod: I believe, since I’ve been here, we’ve had two situations like that, and we’ve 

handled it. 

Mr. Mehrlich: That’s fair enough. 

Mr. Scheerer: It’s not perfect, but. 

Mr. Showe: We try to make accommodations if an error happened on our side, we’ll take 

care of it for sure. 

Mr. Soukup: Questions for Board members? 
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FOURTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Public Comment Period 

Mr. Soukup: This brings us to public comment period. Please state your name and address 

and keep it brief so you can get the comments in. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Mike Harpster, 2411 

Knightsbridge Boulevard, I want to know how come at the end of Knightsbridge is filled with cars 

in the street. Isn’t it against rules for them to park across the sidewalk? Is that security’s thing? 

Mr. Showe: No. 

Mr. Scheerer: No, that is code enforcement. 

Resident Mr. Harpster: Okay. So, I would call them on that? 

Mr. Scheerer: Yes. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Everybody is parked 

on the street and sometimes we can’t even get through. I know an emergency vehicle won’t be 

able to get through, but I don’t see anything being done. Every night the house across the street 

from me has four cars lined up along the road and nothing is ever done. We go through the 

neighborhoods and check things and there are cars all over the road and I never see any stickers. 

When is this being done? 

Mr. Jaisingh: Around what time is that? 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): I’m sorry. 

Mr. Jaisingh: Around what time? 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Anywhere from five 

to eleven p.m. 

 Mr. Scheerer: They’ve been firing off a lot of tickets this past week or so. We’ve been 

getting a boat load of them. 

 Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Sometimes you can’t 

get through the roads. That’s my biggest concern and if our vehicles can’t get through the road, 

I’m sure a fire truck or ambulance isn’t going to make it, so there should be better enforcement. 

 Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): Rendon Miller, 1018 Berkeley 

Drive, it’s the same thing. I was going to ask the Board if they were going to address 114 

Westmoreland again because he is parking all over the road again vehicles nonstop. Chasity sent 

an Insta, I just watched the video and the vehicle on the road the whole day and then security drives 

by and he goes and talks to security for ten or fifteen minutes and then security backs up the 
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security car and he pulls another one of his vehicles to park on the road while he does whatever 

and he doesn’t say anything about the other vehicle that had been there all day. You guys before, 

I think, you suspended his privileges for three months. 

 Mr. Soukup: We did. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): Now he is back at it. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD: I went by his house 

two weeks ago because he had cars parked across the street and in front of his house. I laid on the 

horn for ten minutes until somebody came out because I couldn’t get down the road. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): He rents out rooms and he has got 

vehicles. 

Mr. Mehrlich: He rents more than one house in the neighborhood. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): Yes. 

Mr. Mehrlich: I think they have two or three. When Chasity sends those things out, like I 

told you last time we talked on the telephone, that’s a 50 second snippet. It doesn’t do anything. 

I’ve seen when Chasity sent the email in, and I drove by just ten minutes later and the cars are 

gone. I know what they are doing and that is one reason I am wanting to know what they are doing 

and how they are doing it. That reminds me of another thing, is there a list of 114 calling in? They 

should have just 114, 114, 114, 114, etc. It should be every day, multiple calls. 

Mr. McLeod: Most of the time, when she sends it, I do send an officer just because I am 

tired of looking at the emails.  

Mr. Soukup: Yes, but he is asking about if they call in to the guard shack. 

Mr. McLeod: We don’t get calls for them. 

Mr. Soukup Really? Okay.  

Mr. Mehrlich: You don’t get any calls for 114? 

Mr. McLeod: Not that I am aware of. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Well then, there should be a lot of tickets. There should be a lot of tickets. 

Mr. McLeod: All the rovers know what the CDD’s policies and procedures are. They know 

that they have six days in a row in front of the residents and seven days for the 30-day period and 

that’s it. 

Mr. Mehrlich: And 30 minutes for an owner. 
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Mr. McLeod: And 30 minutes for an owner only. They know that. The problem is, like I’ve 

said before, we are one rover. Now, if you want me to sit one rover on one resident for the entire 

period, I can do that, but the reality is for me to drive from Strathmore and do what I am supposed 

to do, it took me two hours and fifteen minutes just to make one pass. Now, I’ve got to go by and 

check the voicemails and then I’ve got to make my second pass, which takes even longer because 

now I’ve got to stop and write citations for anybody that’s left. Nine times out of ten, by the time 

I get back through that second time, that car is gone. 

Mr. Mehrlich: I can second that. They are professional with what they do. 

Mr. McLeod: Oh, absolutely. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Their hard to catch. There are times when they are there for a longer period 

of time, like on weekends sometimes, but even then, it’s hard. If they’re not wearing that legal 

patent, then they would be easy to stick a sticker on there. 

Mr. McLeod: Right. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Because they should be legal patented every day with 114 multiple times 

because they are on the road sporadic. Chasity sent one the other day and I checked my email and 

I saw her do it and by the time I got to it, the car was gone. I know it was there once she did it 

because I had just watched the video. They are professional and hard to catch. 

Resident Mr. Mike Harpster (2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Is the sticker that 

they put on the window, is that a warning? 

Mr. McLeod: No, it’s a “your car has been cited” sticker. 

Mr. Mehrlich: The next action is a tow. 

Mr. McLeod: It’s a tow.  

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Once they come 

back, if it’s still there, it’s towed. 

Mr. McLeod: No. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): What is the time 

frame? 

Mr. Showe: The sticker must be there for 24 hours per our policy, so it has to be a second 

day that we tag them. Once they receive their first violation, next time they are on the road and in 

violation of the policy, they are eligible to be towed. 
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Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): It doesn’t help to 

rotate the cars too. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): Do you guys do anything with the 

license plate? 

Mr. McLeod: What happens is, when we write the citation, when they do the report in the 

phone, you notice we put in the address, most of the time, but the most important thing is the tags 

because when I start approving the tag, let’s say I ticket you 123ABC, and then I come by three 

months later and I see a car and I go to stick in the license plate, when it auto populates at the 

bottom, I know that this car has been ticketed before, so I can go back in this program and look at 

that specific license tag. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): Does that license tag match the car? 

Do you match the car to the tag? 

Mr. McLeod: We do. We actually have one, it was a truck, that was switching plates. I 

don’t care about the truck; I care about the plate. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Matt, they’re writing tickets, 157, 216, 175. They’re writing tickets on 

Westmoreland, and quite regularly, even on the days that Chasity is sending the snippet’s in on the 

video because I am warning my daughter. I don’t know whether her friends park in the street or 

not, but I am like, listen, they are writing tickets in the daytime now, so make sure you call in 

because it’s real. I know those guys act like they are not trying, but they are writing tickets, even 

on Westmoreland Circle. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): There are two nights 

that I’ve been driving home at 2:00 or 3:00 in the morning and the rover’s been sitting right out 

there in the basketball parking lot completely passed out. 

Mr. Mehrlich: My wife can vouch for that too. The guy’s been sleeping in the office. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Yes. I am wondering 

the guards backed in over there in the basketball lot and the guy completely knocked out and we 

are talking like two to three hours’ worth because I had gone to work and came back from work, 

and he was still in the same spot. 

Mr. Mehrlich: What is the policy for the people being told to leave the basketball? Is that 

the security’s job? 

Mr. McLeod: Yes. The policy is on the desk. 
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Mr. Mehrlich: Do they have authorization to tell them to leave? 

Mr. Showe: Yes. 

Mr. Mehrlich: What happens if they don’t? You call the police. 

Mr. Showe: They call the police. 

Mr. Scheerer: Call law enforcement and they can do trespassing. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Ok. I saw that in Matt’s letter. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Those haven’t been 

shut down, the baseball field hasn’t been shut down on time, tennis courts not shut down on time. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Well, what time is it supposed to be shut down? 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Dusk. 

Mr. Scheerer: It’s like 8:30ish, right now. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Yes. They have been 

out here at 9:30 p.m., 10:00 p.m., almost 11:00 p.m. 

Mr. Scheerer: I have never seen that, but. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): They have parked a 

few vehicles out there with lights on, a couple of times. 

Mr. Scheerer: Oh yeah, going old school. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): With the gates, there 

was an old guy that worked the back gate, and he was wonderful. He stopped every car, wrote 

down the license plate, took your information, etc., but at the front gate, they would each drive up 

and you would go “resident” and he was like “go on”. We don’t even roll down our windows 

sometimes and he just opens the gate. 

Mr. Mehrlich: He is getting microscopely better though. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Microscopely better. 

Mr. McLeod: He is on his way out. 

Mr. Mehrlich: He is getting better. Somebody pulled up the other night and he walked out 

of the office and walk over there and got their information before he lifted the gate. 

Mr. McLeod: We’ve got an ad out for that replacement. It just takes a while. 

Mr. Mehrlich: You can tell. If he opens it, it stays up. If the car opens it, it will go back 

down. 
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Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Yes, because I got a 

new vehicle that don’t have a new sticker yet and I go into the owner’s side, and he just opens it 

right up now. 

Mr. Mehrlich: And that creates a problem because now people will go to both lanes and 

just sit there and expect it to be opened.  

Ms. Zaresk: How many people would need to be out there. You’re out there all the time, 

you know the timing. How many people would have to be out there in order to address a hot spot 

and still not ignore the rest of the community? 

Mr. McLeod: I am not sure I am understanding your question. 

Ms. Zaresk: Well, you’ve got one rover. 

Mr. Showe: I think they almost need two rovers, to answer your question. You need one to 

kind of hit the high areas and one to patrol the rest of them. 

Mr. McLeod: Right. 

Ms. Zaresk: Well, that is what I am asking, and we only have one rover at a time. 

Mr. Showe: Right. 

Ms. Zaresk: In addition to the one rover, we’ve got one person at each gate. 

Mr. McLeod: You’ve got the rover here from 10:00 a.m. until 6:00 p.m., so the rover here 

is a good amount of time. The gates are here from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

Ms. Zaresk: Right, ok. When the gates are not manned you only have one rover out there. 

Mr. McLeod: Yes mam. 

Ms. Zaresk: If that rover is to do, and I am not doubting it because I’ve done this to give 

credence to that it does take a long time to patrol everything. I guess the question I would have is 

can any of this be addressed by putting more rovers on? The follow up question to that is do you 

have enough people to do that? If you don’t, what has to happen? 

Mr. Soukup: We have to know the cost as well for the second one. 

Ms. Zaresk: I guess that’s my point. We’ve got a contract in place, and it specifies that’s 

the way it is. We continually see and hear that one rover is just not enough. 

Mr. Mehrlich: I think parking in the street overall in the entire community is really good. I 

think we just have isolated people that violate it, and they are hard to get. These guys talk to the 

rovers, these guys get out there and get in the face, these guys get in the face of the tow truck 

driver, these guys came in here and got in our face. These are professional violators, in my opinion. 
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They’ve got two or three houses here and they’ve got multiple families in each house, and they’ve 

got a bunch of cars. 

Mr. McLeod: Who are you talking about? 114? 

Mr. Mehrlich :114. 

Mr. McLeod: Even when we were addressing that, look how long it took us to finally get. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Look what happened at Chasity’s place next door. They are out there, and 

their putting gun signals to them and everything else. They’re not nice people. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): That’s why it bothers me that we’re 

not doing nothing. 

Mr. Mehrlich: They are. I mean, how much can they do? 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): You can suspend them again. That 

works for a while. 

Mr. Mehrlich: The attorney even changed bylaws to try to zone in on them. The biggest 

thing that I think that they gave us, and he authorized us to do is if it was in fact a super-hot spot, 

then we can focus there, but it’s sporadic. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): You’ve got a security guard with 

their phone up and shooting shit for fifteen minutes and then he backs up and a buddy’s like 

because that guy is like he wants to beat me and he is acting annoyed, (*redacted for profane 

language), etc. 

Mr. Scheerer: We really don’t need that kind of language in here. 

Mr. Soukup: We request to not have profanity in place. 

Mr. Mehrlich: They are professional. When I say “professional”, I mean they are good at 

what they do. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): That is how it is. That’s the 

language being used. 

Mr. Soukup: Yes, but we don’t want that at a Board meeting of mine. 

Mr. Scheerer: That doesn’t need to be in this one. We understand what they’re saying. 

Mr. Mehrlich: That’s fine. I got colorful language too. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): It surprises me that your offended 

by the language, but you’re not offended by the guy who that is what he is saying to you every day 

when he parks on the street. 
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Mr. Scheerer: I got you. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Yes. It’s hard. I would ask you, what would you do? How would you handle 

it? If you say replace security company, I don’t think it’s that easy.  

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): No. I would say suspend them again 

because it seemed to work when you guys suspended him. He wasn’t parking there. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Yes, that’s true. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): He is a renter. He is not a 

homeowner. 

Mr. Mehrlich: I know. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): He has got no skin in the game. It 

doesn’t seem to bother him. 

Ms. Zaresk: We’ve verified that the owner is one of these multinational. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): Innovation homes. 

Ms. Zaresk: That is not going to be at all, I mean. 

Mr. Mehrlich: I think there is 100. There are several 100 homes here managed by 

nationwide property management companies. 

Ms. Zaresk: But those are the managers. Are the owners? The owners are a big company. 

Is that correct? 

Mr. McLeod: No, the innovation homes is the owner. They buy homes and then they rent 

them. 

Ms. Zaresk: Okay. I got that. We have no recourse against the owner? I guess is what I’m 

asking. It’s obvious we have a major problem. I sure as heck wouldn’t want to be threatened all 

the time or have to put up with it. Can we get to the bottom of it through the owner somehow? 

Mr. Clark: We don’t have a binding ability like the HOA does. We have tow. That is our 

enforcement mechanism. Now, if these houses are having multiple families living there, then I 

know they are violating the deed restrictions and it would be nice if the HOA would go after that 

and do something about it because in most of the communities where we have tow policies and we 

have this type of thing happening, that’s always when you find your problems. One is people have 

converted their garage for other use and two is people are renting out rooms and they got five or 

six cars there. 

Mr. Showe: It’s definitely code enforcement, not HOA. 
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Mr. Soukup: They won’t do anything about it. We tried that with 144 Burrell. They didn’t 

do a damn thing about it. 

Mr. Showe: Exactly. 

Mr. Soukup: All they did was make them get a business license to rent rooms. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Are they settled down next to you? 

Mr. Soukup: No. They still do the same thing. 

Mr. Mehrlich: They just don’t park in that street, right? 

Mr. Soukup: No. They just park in the driveway illegally and then they just do what they 

want to do. 

Ms. Zaresk: I don’t know. 

Mr. Brown: Let them know the address of that one though because then you can see if they 

are calling in because we do have the six days and seven nights. 

Mr. McLeod: Who are we talking about? 114? 

Mr. Brown: No, the one at Knightsbridge. We know 114. It’s the same with all of them. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOUVELARD): I think their parking 

and gate numbers are considerably off after watching the guy roll downhill multiple times. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): I am just curious, if you can’t do 

anything with 114, what are you going to do with his? 

Mr. Brown: They might not be as savvy as the guy up there though. 

Mr. Mehrlich: They are writing tickets every night. Six, seven, eight tickets. 

Resident (Rendon Miller, 1018 BERKELEY DRIVE): I know. I see them in Somerset too. 

I see tickets. 

Mr. Mehrlich: On Westmoreland, they are writing tickets, like weekly tickets. I mean, I 

make sure I stay off the street. I tell my daughter to keep her friends off the street because she has 

teenage friends down there driving. I don’t get it. I drive by 114 too and it just blows my mind. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): What’s the policy 

about stopping people from fishing behind people’s houses? 

Mr. Soukup: Code enforcement. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Code enforcement. 

Mr. Soukup: We’ve got the signs up there. That’s all we can do. It’s code enforcement. 
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Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): So, the security can’t 

see someone fishing plain as day and go up and say, “You’re standing next to a no fishing sign. 

Get your butt out of here.” 

Mr. Scheerer: Yes, they can. 

Mr. Soukup: They can? 

Mr. Scheerer: Yes, they can. 

Mr. McLeod: What is my security officer supposed to do when they say, “No”? 

Mr. Scheerer: Just let them know the signs say, “No Trespassing, Boating, Swimming or 

Fishing.” Realistically, they could call non-emergency number and say, “Hey, we got somebody 

trespassing on CDD property.”, and if the sheriff sends somebody like soon or maybe later, and 

they are still there, then they could ask them to leave. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Even if they are 

behind those houses like in Oakview, over here, and Waters Edge. 

Mr. Scheerer: Yes, I know. I caught a guy in Knightsbridge on Friday standing next to the 

sign. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Yes. I see them 

almost every day; somebody out there fishing. 

Mr. Scheerer: Of course, I am only here maybe one or two days a week, guys, but when I 

see them, I ask them to leave. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Because we keep 

getting the emails going what are you guys doing about this as the HOA and we’re like you need 

to call a sheriff and report it. 

Mr. Showe: That is the easiest way for the homeowners, especially if security is not on 

duty and no one is here, is to call the non-emergency number. We refer them to the same thing. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): FWC will respond.  

Mr. Showe: Yes. 

Mr. Brown: They’re brave if their fishing in Oakview. I wouldn’t want to be anywhere near 

if I might fall in that pond. That thing is like 40 feet deep. 

Mr. Scheerer: Yes. Go to the Burrell in the back and its 65 feet deep. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): They are literally 

right in the back of the homes walking behind people’s houses. 
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Mr. Scheerer: Yes. See the thing about that is, not to keep going on this same subject, is 

some of the people have called and said, “They’re on my property. They are cutting through my 

yard.”. Well, that’s your property. Trespass them. Call the police. We don’t have the signs every 

200 feet around every pond, which we could do, but there are signs in most focal entry points, 

easements, roadside where people drive in to give them the idea that there is no fishing. They’ll 

go, “Well, I am a resident here.”, or like the guy that told me down there by the golf course and I 

said, “Well, the sign applies to everybody, residents included.”. 

Mr. Mehrlich: We are a zero-lot-line and pond two, it might technically be the same as 

other communities, but there is some leeway because everybody shares property by design. 

Mr. Soukup: Any other public comments? We’ll close public comment period. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Is that just for 

security or is it any public comment? 

Mr. Soukup: Any public comment. 

Mr. Glasscock: Can we address it now or save it? 

Mr. Soukup: Yes. 

Mr. Glasscock: I got an email from the contractor, and they said that they were still waiting 

for their bricks. When they first told me they said it would be six to twelve weeks for them to get 

here. I was emailing with them the yesterday; I told them that I needed some sort of answer today. 

They didn’t give me the answer today as to when, but they said they’re still waiting and they 

apologized for the delay, but they can’t really do anything about it the bricks. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Is it matching bricks to what we have now? 

Mr. Glasscock: Yes. 

Mr. Scheerer: Well, it’s close. Our bricks are stained and faded. If I need to pick a different 

brick, what’s in stock? We’ll go look at it and I’m good with that. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): If somebody gets hit 

by a car from a racing guy going down the road and they say, “Sorry, we didn’t have any bricks.”.  

Mr. Scheerer: They will be able to sue.  

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): This has been since 

November of last year that we’ve been fighting this battle. My grandkids play out there and there 

is a bunch of kids out there and I am supposed to say, “Sorry you got hurt, we didn’t have the right 

bricks.” 
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Ms. Zaresk: It’s been worked on ever since it was first brought to our attention. You can’t 

get contractors to give contracts and you can’t get supplies once you got one. 

Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): I came to the 

February meeting or April, whatever it was, and they said, “Yeah, coming, right now.” 

 Mr. Scheerer: Yes. It’s approved. Waiting on the vendor. 

 Ms. Zaresk: It was approved, but if you can’t get the material, you can’t get the material. 

 Resident (Mike Harpster, 2411 KNIGHTSBRIDGE BOULEVARD): Can we tell them that 

we will take any bricks they’ve got, and we don’t care what color they are? 

 Mr. Glasscock: That’s up to them. I can tell them to just put concrete in. 

 Mr. Mehrlich: It will be done hopefully soon. 

 

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Approval of Minutes of the May 23, 2023, 

Board of Supervisors Meeting 

Mr. Soukup: That brings us to approval of the minutes of the May 23rd meeting.  

Ms. Zaresk: I move that the minutes be approved.  

 

On MOTION by Ms. Zaresk seconded by Mr. Brown with all in 

favor the Minutes of the May 23, 2023 Board of Supervisors 

Meeting were approved. 

 

SIXTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Staff Reports 

A. Attorney 

Mr. Soukup: That brings us to Attorney. 

Mr. Clark: The Partin Road eminent domain action is ongoing. They’ll take the deposition 

of their appraiser and try to understand their numbers of the end of July and see if they want to 

offer us a different number after that. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Are they grossly wrong? Is it half? 

Mr. Clark: No. There may be another $10,000 or $20,000 there. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Does your fee meet that $10,000 or $20,000 up? 

Mr. Clark: The more I get a month, the more they pay me. 

Mr. Mehrlich: Ok, cool. 

Mr. Clark: I wouldn’t do it for my fee. 
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B. Engineer 

Mr. Soukup: That brings us to the Engineer’s Report.  

Mr. Glasscock: That was it. 

 

C. District Manager’s Report 

1. Approval of Check Register 

Mr. Soukup: That brings us to the District Manager’s report. 

Mr. Showe: Sure. In our check register, in your general fund, we’ve got check 7017 through 

7047 for $93,880.77. Your capital project fund, we’ve got checks 118 and 119 for $24,600 for a 

grand total of $118,480.77. Both Alan and I can answer any questions the Board may have on 

those invoices, or we can take a motion to approve. 

Mr. Soukup: Any questions on invoicing?  

 

On MOTION by Mr. Brown seconded by Mr. Mehrlich with all in 

favor the May 1, 2023 through May 31, 2023 Check Register in the 

amount of $118,480.77 was approved. 

 

2. Balance Sheet and Income Statement 

Mr. Showe: Your next item is the balance sheet and income statement. There is no action 

required by the Board. On our budget actuals, we’re actually doing much better than general fund 

by about $50,000, so we are in great shape there. I believe you’re at 99% collected on your 

assessments, so we should be in good shape there.  

 

3. Presentation of OCSO Reports 

Mr. Showe: We’ve also got the Sheriff’s Reports. 

 

4. Reminder of Form 1 Filing Deadline of July 1, 2023 

Mr. Showe: I do want to just remind the Board that we do have a Form 1 deadline. You 

should have received your Form 1’s in the mail. Just make sure you get those back by July 1st. 

That will avoid any fines or penalties. I think they wait a little bit before they actually fine you and 

we will keep in touch with you if for some reason they don’t show it as received. 

 

5. Field Manager’s Report 

Mr. Showe: We can let Alan go through the Field Manager’s Report. 
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Mr. Scheerer: Just really quick, we had a leaking condensate line in the clubhouse. We had 

that fixed. The AC filters were changed out. The elliptical machine, the foot pads came off, so we 

had those repaired as well. We put a new pool rule sign; one at the kiddie pool and one at the main 

pool. We had a circulating pump fail on the thing and thank God we got a new one in like the same 

day. We had the brick pavers all inspected. Typically, we will come through about once a quarter 

and check all the pool deck pavers. Any loose ones, they all get reset just to make sure we’re as 

safe as possible, especially knowing it’s summertime. We are continuing to perform minor 

maintenance issues at both guardhouses. We had the DVR went out at Lakeshore where the 

cameras were working, but it wasn’t recording, so we got that replaced. As spoken to earlier, the 

phone at Lakeshore is currently not functioning. CenturyLink’s working on the issue. I hope it’s 

not tied to the road problems out there. We had the rest of the gate loose at the entrance replaced 

at Partin Settlement and that completes both the entry and exits. I haven’t heard anything as to 

whether barcodes were working or not working. As far as I know, both gates are working fine. The 

ponds are in good shape, again, with warmer temps and no rain. We could see some algae blooms 

sporadically. New annuals were installed. We continue to meet with REW on a weekly basis. We 

should get our second pine straw application. We get three a year here under our current contracts, 

so we should be getting our second application of pine straw soon. The basketball nets were 

replaced. The school flashers are shut down for the summer. We had two storm drains right on 

Remington Boulevard that were holding water. We got those back and jetted out and then two in 

the Hawks Nest community, those were done. We did get a report on Friday that there was a 

resident or somebody that fell off the wobble board that is located over between Hawks Nest and 

Club Villas. The caution tape was put up there today and the board seems to be in good shape, but 

we were asked to safe it off until we could have somebody come out and do full inspection on it. 

Mr. Brown: Was that us or did somebody go on their own and fix the leaning basketball. 

Mr. Scheerer: We did that. 

Mr. Brown: Okay. The reason I asked was because it was on a Sunday, I think. 

Mr. Scheerer: Yes. Chet, he works. Chet don’t care. 

Mr. Brown: I didn’t know if somebody had taken it upon themselves to fix it. 

Mr. Scheerer: There is a sensor on the side of the backboard, and it looks like it just came 

loose and it just kind of tilted, so it makes it hard to shoot from one side to the other. We went 

ahead and tightened it up and straightened out a couple of roadway signs.  
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Mr. Clark: My shot always improves when that happens. 

Mr. Scheerer: We also put new flags in each location in advance of the 4th of July holiday. 

 

SEVENTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Supervisor’s Requests 

Mr. Soukup: That brings us to Supervisor's Requests. 

Ms. Zaresk: Just a question. I noticed that somebody did some mowing along the new bike 

path along there. Was that REW or did the state actually do it? 

Mr. Scheerer: I don’t know if it was REW or not because we really haven’t done anything 

out there. None of that has been cleared yet, as far as I know. 

Ms. Zaresk: No. 

Mr. Scheerer: Maybe it was the county. I will check with John and ask. 

Ms. Zaresk: Yes. Just out of curiosity because I know we said we were going to kind of let 

it go and see if the county did what they were supposed to do. 

Mr. Scheerer: REW will be back tomorrow. We’ve got a couple of areas that have a lot of 

thatch. There is a common area within the homes in Strathmore. It looks like the mower had a low 

tire or something got a flat and they scalped a couple of areas, so you will probably see REW out 

here again tomorrow doing some touch up stuff. I don’t have an answer to that, Pam. 

Ms. Zaresk: Yes. Just curious. It’s not a great mowing job. I know I am not supposed to be 

on it, but I walked on it the other day and my first walking down it was like a jungle. This morning 

I noticed it’s been packed down. It hasn’t been mowed or manicured. 

Mr. Scheerer: I hope it wasn’t REW because I don’t want any finger pointing if the asphalt 

is damaged or something like that. 

Ms. Zaresk: That is why I am bringing it to your attention. 

Mr. Scheerer: I will find out, yes mam. 

Ms. Zaresk: That is all. 

Mr. Soukup: Mr. Jaisingh? 

Mr. Jaisingh: Yes. I just want to talk a little bit about the incident with the ledge. 

Mr. Showe: We might not want to do that on record. 

Mr. Jaisingh: Alright. 

Mr. Showe: Just in case. 

Mr. Jaisingh: Ok. 
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Mr. Soukup: Okay. Mr. Mehrlich? 

Mr. Mehrlich: All is good. The place looks good. 

Mr. Scheerer: We are getting there. 

Mr. Brown: I don’t have anything.  

 

EIGHTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Next Meeting Date – July 25, 2023  

 Mr. Soukup: With that, our next meeting is July 25, 2023.  

 

NINTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Adjournment 

 Mr. Soukup adjourned the meeting.  

 

 

 

 

 

    

Secretary/Assistant Secretary  Chairman/Vice Chairman 



SECTION VII 
  



  
16 W Dakin Avenue  

Kissimmee FL, 34741  

407-425-4561  

  

7/13/2023  

  

  

RE: Speed Bumps & Speed Limit Signs  

  

Dear CDD,   

  

I am reaching out as a representative of the association. After receiving 

your response regarding our request to install speeds bumps and signs, 

we have agreed to rescind our request. We want to note that we pay 

CDD assessments and county taxes, therefore this request should have 

received more consideration. We have a speeding concern within our 

community and our residents expect action to be taken in attempt to 

remedy the safety concern. We are continuously assuming the financial 

burden of repairing our gates because of the allowable speed limit. We 

are requesting the CDD to agree to lower the speed in our community.  

 

The Board of Directors encourage you to reconsider.  

 

Sincerely,   

Vanessa Hernandez, CAM   

On behalf of the Gleneagles Board of Directors.  



SECTION VIII 
  



SECTION C 
  



SECTION 1 
  



	 		

Bank Date Check	No.'s Amount

General	Fund 6/8/23 7048	-	7055 37,506.71$																						
6/16/23 7056	-	7060 38,705.95$																						
6/26/23 7061	-	7070 7,952.13$																								
6/29/23 7071	-	7074 4,155.42$																								
7/7/23 7075 1,905.00$																								
7/13/23 7076	-	7081 40,837.72$																						

131,062.93$																			

Capital	Projects 6/29/23 120 33,600.00$																						

33,600.00$																						

Total	Amount 164,662.93$															

Remington
Community	Development	District

Summary	of	Check	Register

June	1,	2023	to	July	14,	2023



AP300R                                YEAR-TO-DATE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PREPAID/COMPUTER CHECK REGISTER   RUN  7/18/23          PAGE   1
*** CHECK DATES 06/01/2023 - 07/14/2023 ***       REMINGTON CDD - GENERAL FUND

BANK A REMINGTON CDD - GF

  CHECK  VEND#  .....INVOICE..... ...EXPENSED TO...              VENDOR NAME             STATUS             AMOUNT    ....CHECK.....
   DATE           DATE   INVOICE   YRMO  DPT ACCT# SUB  SUBCLASS                                                      AMOUNT     #

 6/08/23 00082 6/01/23 18394    202305 310-51300-31500                                     *              789.00
ATTORNEY SVCS-MAY23

CLARK & ALBAUGH, LLP                                              789.00 007048
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/08/23 00321 5/31/23 1804412  202305 320-53800-34500                                     *           31,552.44

SECURITY SVCS 05/01-05/31
5/31/23 1804413  202305 320-53800-34500                                     *              150.00

TRACK TIK 5/1-5/31/23
DSI SECURITY SERVICES                                          31,702.44 007049

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/08/23 00192 6/25/21 18501    202306 320-53800-57200                                     *              140.00

SERVICE EQUIPMENT
FITNESS SHOWCASE EQUIP SALE & SVC                                 140.00 007050

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/08/23 00213 5/10/23 54517    202305 320-53800-34500                                     *              795.84

SECURITY SVCS 5/10-5/17
OSCEOLA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE                                   795.84 007051

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/08/23 00328 5/31/23 INV15913 202305 320-53800-46300                                     *              431.48

IRRIGATION REPAIRS-5/22
REW LAWN & IRRIGATION                                             431.48 007052

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/08/23 00291 6/01/23 8862     202306 320-53800-46400                                     *              650.00

POOL MAINTENANCE-JUNE23
ROBERTS POOL SERVICE AND REPAIR INC                               650.00 007053

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/08/23 00125 5/24/23 401466   202305 320-53800-46500                                     *              821.00

RPLCD MOTOR/PUMP
5/25/23 401134   202305 320-53800-46500                                     *               82.00

SULFURIC ACID
5/25/23 401313   202305 320-53800-46500                                     *              300.00

BULK BEACH
5/30/23 401524   202305 320-53800-46500                                     *              294.95

REPAIR SHOWER VALVE
SPIES POOL LLC                                                  1,497.95 007054

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/08/23 00128 5/30/23 USA03140 202305 320-53800-53000                                     *            1,500.00

MECHANICAL SWEEPING MAY23
USA SERVICES OF FLORIDA, INC                                    1,500.00 007055

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/16/23 00038 6/09/23 S92911   202306 320-53800-34800                                     *            3,061.90

REPLACING LOOPS-PARTIN
6/09/23 12216    202306 320-53800-34700                                     *              240.00

WIPAK MNTHLY FEE - JUN 23
ACCESS CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES                                     3,301.90 007056

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

REMI -REMINGTON -   MBYINGTON 
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*** CHECK DATES 06/01/2023 - 07/14/2023 ***       REMINGTON CDD - GENERAL FUND

BANK A REMINGTON CDD - GF

  CHECK  VEND#  .....INVOICE..... ...EXPENSED TO...              VENDOR NAME             STATUS             AMOUNT    ....CHECK.....
   DATE           DATE   INVOICE   YRMO  DPT ACCT# SUB  SUBCLASS                                                      AMOUNT     #

 6/16/23 00093 5/31/23 211577   202305 320-53800-47100                                     *            1,265.00
LAKE MAINTENANCE - MAY 23

APPLIED AQUATIC MANAGEMENT, INC.                                1,265.00 007057
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/16/23 00168 6/01/23 496      202306 310-51300-34000                                     *            6,180.75

MANAGEMENT FEES - JUN 23
6/01/23 496      202306 310-51300-35200                                     *               83.33

WEBSITE ADMIN - JUN 23
6/01/23 496      202306 310-51300-34100                                     *              125.00

INFO TECHNOLOGY - JUN 23
6/01/23 496      202306 310-51300-51000                                     *                1.68

OFFICE SUPPLIES
6/01/23 496      202306 310-51300-42000                                     *               55.20

POSTAGE
6/01/23 496      202306 310-51300-42500                                     *                3.90

COPIES
6/01/23 497      202306 320-53800-12000                                     *            2,475.83

FIELD MANAGEMENT - JUN 23
GOVERNMENTAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES                                8,925.69 007058

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/16/23 00084 5/26/23 151944   202305 320-53800-52000                                     *              283.36

PARKING VIOLATION - 1000Q
PIP PRINTING & MARKETING                                          283.36 007059

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/16/23 00328 6/01/23 INV15994 202306 320-53800-46200                                     *           24,930.00

LANDSCAPE MAINT - JUN 23
REW LAWN & IRRIGATION                                          24,930.00 007060

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00038 6/16/23 S94253   202306 320-53800-57200                                     *              600.00

CARD READER REPAIRED 6/6
ACCESS CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES                                       600.00 007061

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00192 6/13/23 19027    202306 320-53800-57200                                     *              251.06

SERVICE EQUIPMENT
FITNESS SHOWCASE EQUIP SALE & SVC                                 251.06 007062

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00217 6/13/23 82198139 202306 320-53800-57200                                     *              334.20

SERVICE CALL-DRAIN LINE
FRANKS AIR CONDITIONING INC                                       334.20 007063

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00168 5/01/23 495      202305 320-53800-12000                                     *            2,475.83

FIELD MANAGEMENT-MAY23
GOVERNMENTAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES                                2,475.83 007064

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00127 6/16/23 5287271  202305 310-51300-31100                                     *              448.20

ENGINEERING SVCS-MAY23
HANSON, WALTER & ASSOCIATES, INC.                                 448.20 007065

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

REMI -REMINGTON -   MBYINGTON 



AP300R                                YEAR-TO-DATE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PREPAID/COMPUTER CHECK REGISTER   RUN  7/18/23          PAGE   3
*** CHECK DATES 06/01/2023 - 07/14/2023 ***       REMINGTON CDD - GENERAL FUND

BANK A REMINGTON CDD - GF

  CHECK  VEND#  .....INVOICE..... ...EXPENSED TO...              VENDOR NAME             STATUS             AMOUNT    ....CHECK.....
   DATE           DATE   INVOICE   YRMO  DPT ACCT# SUB  SUBCLASS                                                      AMOUNT     #

 6/26/23 00213 5/22/23 54561    202305 320-53800-34500                                     *              795.84
SECURITY SVCS 05/22-05/30

OSCEOLA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE                                   795.84 007066
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00125 6/18/23 402139   202306 300-15500-10000                                     *              125.00

CHEMICAL CONTROLLER-JUL23
SPIES POOL LLC                                                    125.00 007067

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00071 6/13/23 43452387 202306 320-53800-46800                                     *               72.00

PEST CONTROL - JUN 23
TERMINIX COMMERCIAL                                                72.00 007068

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00128 6/19/23 USA03171 202306 320-53800-53000                                     *            1,500.00

MECHANICAL SWEEPING-JUN23
USA SERVICES OF FLORIDA, INC                                    1,500.00 007069

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/26/23 00282 4/18/23 23-1650  202303 320-53800-46700                                     *            1,150.00

CLUBHOUSE CLEAN-MAR23
4/18/23 23-1650  202303 320-53800-35000                                     *              200.00

GUARD HOUSE CLEAN-MAR23
WESTWOOD INTERIOR CLEANING INC.                                 1,350.00 007070

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/29/23 00093 6/15/23 212238   202306 320-53800-47100                                     *            1,265.00

LAKE MAINTENANCE-JUN23
APPLIED AQUATIC MANAGEMENT, INC.                                1,265.00 007071

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/29/23 00289 6/23/23 I113657  202306 320-53800-57200                                     *              399.30

RPR- PIN HOLE LEAK
BROWNIE'S SEPTIC & PLUMBING, LLC                                  399.30 007072

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/29/23 00213 6/05/23 54609    202306 320-53800-34500                                     *            1,061.12

SECURITY SVCS-06/05-06/15
OSCEOLA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE                                 1,061.12 007073

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 6/29/23 00125 6/22/23 402507   202306 320-53800-46500                                     *              690.00

BLEACH/ACID/SODIUM
6/22/23 402549   202306 320-53800-46500                                     *              740.00

BULK BLEACH
SPIES POOL LLC                                                  1,430.00 007074

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 7/07/23 00082 7/01/23 18416    202306 310-51300-31500                                     *              990.00

GENERAL MATTERS
7/01/23 18417    202306 310-51300-31500                                     *              915.00

PARTIN SETTLEMENT
CLARK & ALBAUGH, LLP                                            1,905.00 007075

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

REMI -REMINGTON -   MBYINGTON 



AP300R                                YEAR-TO-DATE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PREPAID/COMPUTER CHECK REGISTER   RUN  7/18/23          PAGE   4
*** CHECK DATES 06/01/2023 - 07/14/2023 ***       REMINGTON CDD - GENERAL FUND

BANK A REMINGTON CDD - GF

  CHECK  VEND#  .....INVOICE..... ...EXPENSED TO...              VENDOR NAME             STATUS             AMOUNT    ....CHECK.....
   DATE           DATE   INVOICE   YRMO  DPT ACCT# SUB  SUBCLASS                                                      AMOUNT     #

 7/13/23 00038 6/30/23 S95162   202306 320-53800-34800                                     *              332.50
ACCESS CONTROL PANEL

ACCESS CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES                                       332.50 007076
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 7/13/23 00290 6/28/23 5318     202306 320-53800-47800                                     *              385.00

INSTALL/RPR BASKETBALL CT
6/28/23 5319     202306 320-53800-47300                                     *              345.00

REPAIR SPEED SIGNAGE
6/28/23 5320     202306 320-53800-47300                                     *              185.00

RPRS IN FITNESS STATIONS
BERRY CONSTRUCTION INC.                                           915.00 007077

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 7/13/23 00321 6/30/23 1804542  202306 320-53800-34500                                     *           29,786.18

SECURITY SVCS 06/01-06/30
6/30/23 1804543  202306 320-53800-34500                                     *              150.00

TRACK TIK 6/1-6/30/23
DSI SECURITY SERVICES                                          29,936.18 007078

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 7/13/23 00168 7/01/23 498      202307 310-51300-34000                                     *            6,180.75

MANAGEMENT FEES-JUL23
7/01/23 498      202307 310-51300-35200                                     *               83.33

WEBSITE MANAGEMENT-JUL23
7/01/23 498      202307 310-51300-34100                                     *              125.00

INFORMATION TECH-JUL23
7/01/23 498      202307 310-51300-51000                                     *                1.35

OFFICE SUPPLIES
7/01/23 498      202307 310-51300-42000                                     *               62.78

POSTAGE
7/01/23 498      202307 310-51300-42500                                     *                3.00

COPIES
7/01/23 499      202307 320-53800-12000                                     *            2,475.83

FIELD MANAGEMENT-JUL23
GOVERNMENTAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES                                8,932.04 007079

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 7/13/23 00291 7/01/23 8931     202307 320-53800-46400                                     *              650.00

POOL MAINTENANCE-JUL23
ROBERTS POOL SERVICE AND REPAIR INC                               650.00 007080

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 7/13/23 00071 7/03/23 43526090 202307 320-53800-46800                                     *               72.00

PEST CONTROL-JUL23
TERMINIX COMMERCIAL                                                72.00 007081

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL FOR BANK A                131,062.93

TOTAL FOR REGISTER              131,062.93

REMI -REMINGTON -   MBYINGTON 



AP300R                                YEAR-TO-DATE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PREPAID/COMPUTER CHECK REGISTER   RUN  7/18/23          PAGE   1
*** CHECK DATES 06/01/2023 - 07/14/2023 ***       REMINGTON CDD - CAPITAL

BANK C REMINGTON CDD - RSVR

  CHECK  VEND#  .....INVOICE..... ...EXPENSED TO...              VENDOR NAME             STATUS             AMOUNT    ....CHECK.....
   DATE           DATE   INVOICE   YRMO  DPT ACCT# SUB  SUBCLASS                                                      AMOUNT     #

 6/29/23 00253 5/04/23 5291     202305 600-53800-53100                                     *           16,200.00
RPLCD CONCRETE CROWN RIDG

5/12/23 5294     202305 600-53800-53100                                     *           17,400.00
RPLCD CONCRETE S-HAMPTON

BERRY CONSTRUCTION INC.                                        33,600.00 000120
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL FOR BANK C                 33,600.00

TOTAL FOR REGISTER               33,600.00

REMI -REMINGTON -   MBYINGTON 
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Combined	Balance	Sheet
June	30,	2023

	 General	 Capital	Reserve Totals
	 Fund Funds Governmental	Funds

Assets: 	 	
Cash:
Operating	Account 711,945$											 -$																				 711,945$																
Pavement	Management -$																				 348,272$											 348,272$																
Capital	Projects	Fund -$																				 5,783$																 5,783$																				

Investments:
State	Board	Administration 153,226$											 325,294$											 478,520$																

Prepaid	Expenses 125$																			 -$																				 125$																							

Total	Assets 865,297$										 679,349$										 1,544,645$												

Liabilities:
Accounts	Payable 35,235$													 -$																				 35,235$																		
Deferred	Revenue 88,600$													 -$																				 88,600$																		

Total	Liabilities 123,835$										 -$																			 123,835$															

Fund	Balances: 	 	
Assigned	For:
Capital	Projects -$																				 5,783$																 5,783$																				
Pavement	Management -$																				 673,566$											 673,566$																

Nonspendable:
Deposits	and	Prepaid	Items 125$																			 -$																				 125$																							

Unassigned 741,337$											 -$																				 741,337$																

Total	Fund	Balances 741,462$										 679,349$										 1,420,811$												

Total		Liabilities	&	Fund	Equity	 865,297$											 679,349$											 1,544,645$													

1



Remington
Community	Development	District

General	Fund
Statement	of	Revenues,	Expenditures,	and	Changes	in	Fund	Balance

For	The	Period	Ending	June	30,	2023

Adopted Prorated	Budget Actual
Budget Thru	06/30/23 Thru	06/30/23 Variance

Revenues:
	
Maintenance	Assessment 1,468,418$																	 1,468,418$																	 1,475,864$																	 7,446$																											
Miscellaneous	Income 5,000$																											 3,750$																											 53,830$																								 50,080$																								
Interest	Income 1,000$																											 750$																															 5,881$																											 5,131$																											

Total	Revenues 1,474,418$																	 1,472,918$																	 1,535,575$																	 62,657$																								

Expenditures:

General	&	Administrative:

Supervisors	Fees 12,000$																								 9,000$																											 7,600$																											 1,400$																											
FICA 918$																															 689$																															 581$																															 107$																															
Engineer 18,500$																								 13,875$																								 2,398$																											 11,477$																								
Attorney 27,500$																								 20,625$																								 20,524$																								 101$																															
Annual	Audit 3,600$																											 3,600$																											 2,850$																											 750$																															
Assessment	Administration 5,000$																											 5,000$																											 5,000$																											 -$																																						
Property	Appraiser	Fee 1,000$																											 1,000$																											 827$																															 173$																															
Management	Fees 74,169$																								 55,627$																								 55,627$																								 0$																																					
Information	Technology 1,500$																											 1,125$																											 1,125$																											 0$																																					
Website	Maintenance 1,000$																											 750$																															 750$																															 0$																																					
Telephone 80$																																		 60$																																		 -$																																						 60$																																		
Postage 900$																															 675$																															 611$																															 64$																																		
Insurance 46,781$																								 46,781$																								 42,523$																								 4,258$																											
Printing	and	Binding 1,500$																											 1,125$																											 98$																																		 1,027$																											
Newsletter 3,300$																											 2,475$																											 2,309$																											 166$																															
Legal	Advertising 2,300$																											 1,725$																											 435$																															 1,290$																											
Office	Supplies 250$																															 188$																															 14$																																		 174$																															
Dues,	Licenses	&	Subscriptions 175$																															 175$																															 175$																															 -$																																						
Administrative	Contingency 1,500$																											 1,125$																											 350$																															 775$																															

Total	General	&	Administrative 201,973$																					 165,619$																					 143,797$																					 21,822$																								

Operation	and	Maintenance

Environmental
Lake	Maintenance 18,200$																								 13,650$																								 11,385$																								 2,265$																											

Utilities
Kissimmee	Utility	Authority 10,560$																								 7,920$																											 6,566$																											 1,354$																											
Toho	Water	Authority 56,000$																								 42,000$																								 19,698$																								 22,302$																								
Orlando	Utilities	Commission 19,200$																								 14,400$																								 15,527$																								 (1,127)$																									
Centurylink 8,030$																											 6,023$																											 4,979$																											 1,044$																											
Bright	House	Network 5,775$																											 4,331$																											 3,731$																											 600$																															

Roadways
Street	Sweeping 30,240$																								 22,680$																								 15,657$																								 7,023$																											
Drainage 7,000$																											 5,250$																											 2,875$																											 2,375$																											
Signage 5,000$																											 5,000$																											 8,130$																											 (3,130)$																									
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Remington
Community	Development	District

General	Fund
Statement	of	Revenues,	Expenditures,	and	Changes	in	Fund	Balance

For	The	Period	Ending	June	30,	2023

Adopted Prorated	Budget Actual
Budget Thru	06/30/23 Thru	06/30/23 Variance

Common	Area
Landscaping 314,118$																					 235,589$																					 224,370$																					 11,219$																								
Feature	Lighting 6,000$																											 4,500$																											 535$																															 3,965$																											
Irrigation 10,500$																								 7,875$																											 4,395$																											 3,480$																											
Trash	Receptacles	&	Benches 1,000$																											 750$																															 -$																																						 750$																															
Plant	Replacement	and	Bed	Enhancements 9,040$																											 9,040$																											 9,150$																											 (110)$																													
Miscellaneous	Common	Area	Services 10,700$																								 8,025$																											 5,085$																											 2,940$																											
Soccer/Ball	Field	Maintenance 2,000$																											 2,000$																											 3,825$																											 (1,825)$																									

Recreation	Center
Pool	Maintenance 18,500$																								 13,875$																								 17,627$																								 (3,752)$																									
Pool	Cleaning 8,400$																											 6,300$																											 6,400$																											 (100)$																													
Pool	Permits 550$																															 550$																															 525$																															 25$																																		
Recreation	Center	Cleaning 16,695$																								 12,521$																								 9,150$																											 3,371$																											
Recreation	Center	Repairs	&	Maintenance 8,000$																											 6,000$																											 4,795$																											 1,205$																											
Pest	Control 832$																															 624$																															 611$																															 12$																																		

Security
Recreation	Center	Access 5,000$																											 5,000$																											 5,005$																											 (5)$																																			
Security	Guard 374,835$																					 281,126$																					 294,820$																					 (13,694)$																						
Gate	Repairs 15,050$																								 15,050$																								 19,235$																								 (4,185)$																									
Guard	House	Cleaning 3,300$																											 2,475$																											 1,700$																											 775$																															
Guard	House	Repairs	and	Maintenance 3,500$																											 2,625$																											 -$																																						 2,625$																											
Gate	Maintenance	Agreement 900$																															 900$																															 2,060$																											 (1,160)$																									

Other
Contingency 10,000$																								 7,500$																											 4,057$																											 3,443$																											
Field	Management	Services 29,710$																								 22,282$																								 22,282$																								 (0)$																																			

Total	O&M	Expenditures 1,008,634$																	 765,861$																					 724,177$																					 41,684$																								

Total	Expenditures 1,210,608$																	 931,480$																					 867,974$																					 63,505$																								

Other	Financing	Uses

Transfer	Out	-	Pavement	Management 67,498$																								 67,498$																								 67,498$																								 (0)$																																			
Transfer	Out	-	Capital	Projects 196,313$																					 196,313$																					 223,313$																					 (27,001)$																						

Total	Other	Financing	Uses 263,810$																					 263,810$																					 290,811$																					 (27,001)$																						

Total	Expenditures	&	Other	Financing	Uses 1,474,418$																	 1,195,290$																	 1,158,785$																	 36,505$																								

Net	Change	in	Fund	Balance -$																																						 376,790$																					

Fund	Balance	-	Beginning -$																																						 364,672$																					

Fund	Balance	-	Ending -$																																						 741,462$																					
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Pavement	Management	Fund
Statement	of	Revenues,	Expenditures,	and	Changes	in	Fund	Balance

For	The	Period	Ending	June	30,	2023

Adopted Prorated	Budget Actual
Budget Thru	06/30/23 Thru	06/30/23 Variance

Revenues:
	
Interest	Income 500$																															 375$																															 9,847$																											 9,472$																											

Total	Revenues 500$																															 375$																															 9,847$																											 9,472$																											

Expenditures:

Contingency 600$																															 450$																															 357$																															 93$																																		

Total	Expenditures 600$																															 450$																															 357$																															 93$																																		

Excess	Revenues/Expenditures (100)$																													 9,490$																											

Other	Financing	Sources:
Transfer	In 67,498$																								 67,498$																								 67,498$																								 (0)$																																			

Total	Other	Financing	Sources 67,498$																								 67,498$																								 67,498$																								 (0)$																																			

Net	Change	in	Fund	Balance 67,398$																								 76,988$																								

Fund	Balance	-	Beginning 595,487$																					 596,577$																					

Fund	Balance	-	Ending 662,885$																					 673,566$																					
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Capital	Projects	Fund
Statement	of	Revenues,	Expenditures,	and	Changes	in	Fund	Balance

For	The	Period	Ending	June	30,	2023

Adopted Prorated	Budget Actual
Budget Thru	06/30/23 Thru	06/30/23 Variance

Revenues:
	
Interest	Income 50$																																		 38$																																		 5$																																					 (33)$																																

Total		Revenues 50$																																		 38$																																		 5$																																					 (33)$																																

Expenditures:

Capital	Outlay	-	Fitness	Equipments 10,000$																								 -$																																						 -$																																						 -$																																						
Capital	Outlay	-	Pressure	Washing 10,000$																								 10,000$																								 19,400$																								 (9,400)$																									
Capital	Outlay	-	Landscape	Improvements 15,000$																								 -$																																						 -$																																						 -$																																						
Capital	Outlay	-	Sidewalk/Roadway	Improvements 95,000$																								 95,000$																								 227,825$																					 (132,825)$																			
Capital	Outlay	-	Rec	Center	Improvements 11,000$																								 -$																																						 -$																																						 -$																																						
Capital	Outlay	-	Street	Tree	Trimming 25,000$																								 25,000$																								 26,700$																								 (1,700)$																									
Contingency 600$																															 450$																															 343$																															 107$																															

Total	Expenditures 166,600$																					 130,450$																					 274,268$																					 (143,818)$																			

Excess	Revenues/Expenditures (166,550)$																			 (274,263)$																			

Other	Financing	Sources:
Transfer	In 196,313$																					 196,313$																					 223,313$																					 27,001$																								

Total	Other	Financing	Sources 196,313$																					 196,313$																					 223,313$																					 27,001$																								

Net	Change	in	Fund	Balance 29,763$																								 (50,950)$																						

Fund	Balance	-	Beginning 37,375$																								 56,733$																								

Fund	Balance	-	Ending 67,138$																								 5,783$																											
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Month	to	Month

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Total

Revenues:
	
Maintenance	Assessment -$																													 139,357$												 1,188,776$								 23,965$															 18,959$															 47,601$															 26,967$															 8,646$																		 21,593$															 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 1,475,864$						
Miscellaneous	Income 450$																						 450$																						 400$																						 270$																						 520$																						 490$																						 320$																						 50,690$															 240$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 53,830$													
Interest	Income 260$																						 316$																						 358$																						 380$																						 1,145$																		 1,451$																		 629$																						 675$																						 668$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 5,881$																

Total	Revenues 710$																					 140,123$									 1,189,534$				 24,615$												 20,624$												 49,542$												 27,916$												 60,011$												 22,501$												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 1,535,575$		

Expenditures:

General	&	Administrative:

Supervisors	Fees 1,000$																		 -$																													 2,000$																		 -$																													 1,000$																		 1,800$																		 1,000$																		 800$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 7,600$																
FICA 77$																									 -$																													 153$																						 -$																													 77$																									 138$																						 77$																									 61$																									 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 581$																				
Engineer 300$																						 225$																						 75$																									 300$																						 225$																						 300$																						 525$																						 448$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 2,398$																
Attorney 3,366$																		 1,941$																		 4,209$																		 3,948$																		 3,030$																		 1,928$																		 4,358$																		 (4,161)$																 1,905$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 20,524$													
Annual	Audit -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 2,850$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 2,850$																
Assessment	Administration 5,000$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 5,000$																
Property	Appraiser	Fee -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 827$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 827$																				
Management	Fees 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 6,181$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 55,627$													
Information	Technology 125$																						 125$																						 125$																						 125$																						 125$																						 125$																						 125$																						 125$																						 125$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 1,125$																
Website	Maintenance 83$																									 83$																									 83$																									 83$																									 83$																									 83$																									 83$																									 83$																									 83$																									 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 750$																				
Telephone -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																											
Postage 21$																									 34$																									 55$																									 59$																									 94$																									 84$																									 184$																						 24$																									 55$																									 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 611$																				
Insurance 42,523$															 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 42,523$													
Printing	and	Binding 4$																												 6$																												 8$																												 8$																												 27$																									 9$																												 7$																												 26$																									 4$																												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 98$																							
Newsletter 119$																						 428$																						 119$																						 428$																						 238$																						 428$																						 -$																													 547$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 2,309$																
Legal	Advertising 212$																						 223$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 435$																				
Office	Supplies 1$																												 2$																												 1$																												 1$																												 2$																												 2$																												 2$																												 1$																												 2$																												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 14$																							
Dues,	Licenses	&	Subscriptions 175$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 175$																				
Administrative	Contingency 85$																									 100$																						 107$																						 -$																													 -$																													 13$																									 37$																									 -$																													 8$																												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 350$																				

Total	General	&	Administrative 59,272$												 9,348$																 13,117$												 11,134$												 11,082$												 11,918$												 12,578$												 6,986$																 8,363$																 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 143,797$							

Operation	and	Maintenance

Environmental
Lake	Maintenance 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 1,265$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 11,385$													

Utilities
Kissimmee	Utility	Authority 681$																						 795$																						 735$																						 713$																						 734$																						 750$																						 763$																						 713$																						 682$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 6,566$																
Toho	Water	Authority 3,151$																		 2,646$																		 1,845$																		 3,532$																		 1,872$																		 269$																						 3,734$																		 2,480$																		 169$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 19,698$													
Orlando	Utilities	Commission 1,622$																		 1,595$																		 1,757$																		 1,826$																		 1,919$																		 1,701$																		 1,815$																		 1,633$																		 1,658$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 15,527$													
Centurylink 268$																						 876$																						 568$																						 572$																						 269$																						 580$																						 270$																						 877$																						 699$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 4,979$																
Bright	House	Network 408$																						 408$																						 408$																						 418$																						 418$																						 418$																						 418$																						 418$																						 418$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 3,731$																

Roadways
Street	Sweeping -$																													 -$																													 1,660$																		 3,334$																		 1,591$																		 3,073$																		 1,500$																		 3,000$																		 1,500$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 15,657$													
Drainage -$																													 2,875$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 2,875$																
Signage 1,910$																		 1,065$																		 -$																													 -$																													 850$																						 235$																						 3,795$																		 275$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 8,130$																
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Remington
Community	Development	District

Month	to	Month

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Total

Common	Area
Landscaping 24,930$															 24,930$															 24,930$															 24,930$															 24,930$															 24,930$															 24,930$															 24,930$															 24,930$															 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 224,370$										
Feature	Lighting -$																													 -$																													 535$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 535$																				
Irrigation 802$																						 773$																						 214$																						 274$																						 1,255$																		 325$																						 -$																													 751$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 4,395$																
Trash	Receptacles	&	Benches -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																											
Plant	Replacement	and	Bed	Enhancements -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 1,950$																		 7,200$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 9,150$																
Miscellaneous	Common	Area	Services 365$																						 960$																						 2,105$																		 -$																													 330$																						 195$																						 600$																						 -$																													 530$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 5,085$																
Soccer/Ball	Field	Maintenance -$																													 85$																									 835$																						 185$																						 565$																						 1,175$																		 310$																						 285$																						 385$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 3,825$																

Recreation	Center
Pool	Maintenance 442$																						 2,367$																		 90$																									 777$																						 1,398$																		 1,236$																		 4,187$																		 5,576$																		 1,555$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 17,627$													
Pool	Cleaning 800$																						 1,050$																		 650$																						 650$																						 650$																						 650$																						 650$																						 650$																						 650$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 6,400$																
Pool	Permits -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 525$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 525$																				
Recreation	Center	Cleaning 1,265$																		 1,100$																		 1,100$																		 1,385$																		 1,000$																		 1,150$																		 1,000$																		 1,150$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 9,150$																
Recreation	Center	Repairs	&	Maintenance 365$																						 -$																													 1,290$																		 -$																													 -$																													 750$																						 365$																						 300$																						 1,725$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 4,795$																
Pest	Control 67$																									 67$																									 67$																									 67$																									 67$																									 67$																									 67$																									 72$																									 72$																									 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 611$																				

Security
Recreation	Center	Access -$																													 -$																													 1,901$																		 -$																													 3,104$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 5,005$																
Security	Guard 33,612$															 31,359$															 34,750$															 32,820$															 30,502$															 33,655$															 33,036$															 33,294$															 31,793$															 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 294,820$										
Gate	Repairs 1,901$																		 1,783$																		 920$																						 853$																						 1,399$																		 3,556$																		 3,966$																		 1,224$																		 3,634$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 19,235$													
Guard	House	Cleaning 200$																						 200$																						 250$																						 200$																						 200$																						 200$																						 250$																						 200$																						 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 1,700$																
Guard	House	Repairs	and	Maintenance -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																											
Gate	Maintenance	Agreement 2,060$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 2,060$																

Other
Contingency 3,686$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 18$																									 13$																									 -$																													 283$																						 58$																									 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 4,057$																
Field	Management	Services 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 2,476$																		 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 22,282$													

Total	O&M	Expenditures 82,276$												 78,674$												 80,349$												 76,275$												 76,811$												 80,618$												 92,596$												 82,378$												 74,199$												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 724,177$							

Total	Expenditures 141,548$									 88,023$												 93,466$												 87,409$												 87,893$												 92,536$												 105,174$									 89,364$												 82,562$												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 867,974$							

Other	Financing	Uses

Transfer	Out	-	Pavement	Management -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 67,498$															 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 67,498$													
Transfer	Out	-	Capital	Projects -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 196,313$												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 27,000$															 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 223,313$										

Total	Other	Financing	Uses -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 263,811$									 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 27,000$												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 290,811$							

Total	Expenditures	&	Other	Financing	Uses 141,548$												 88,023$															 93,466$															 87,409$															 351,704$												 92,536$															 105,174$												 89,364$															 109,562$												 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 1,158,785$						

Net	Change	in	Fund	Balance (140,838)$										 52,100$															 1,096,068$								 (62,794)$													 (331,080)$										 (42,994)$													 (77,258)$													 (29,354)$													 (87,060)$													 -$																													 -$																													 -$																													 376,790$										
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Gross	Assessments 1,562,139.79$				 1,562,139.79$						
Net	Assessments 1,468,411.40$				 1,468,411.40$						

100.00% 100.00%

Date Distribution Gross	Amount Commissions Discount/Penalty Interest Net	Receipts O&M	Portion Total

11/18/22 ACH $14,165.88 ($283.30) ($637.83) $0.00 $13,244.75 $13,244.75 $13,244.75
11/22/22 ACH $134,047.89 ($2,681.03) ($5,254.63) $0.00 $126,112.23 $126,112.23 $126,112.23
12/09/22 ACH $1,110,932.84 ($22,218.70) ($43,548.70) $0.00 $1,045,165.44 $1,045,165.44 $1,045,165.44
12/22/22 ACH $152,446.62 ($3,048.91) ($5,786.89) $0.00 $143,610.82 $143,610.82 $143,610.82
01/10/23 ACH $5,945.63 ($118.93) ($174.77) $0.00 $5,651.93 $5,651.93 $5,651.93
01/10/23 ACH $18,398.73 ($367.96) ($540.86) $0.00 $17,489.91 $17,489.91 $17,489.91
01/24/23 ACH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $823.25 $823.25 $823.25 $823.25
02/09/23 ACH $1,355.73 ($27.11) ($39.85) $0.00 $1,288.77 $1,288.77 $1,288.77
02/09/23 ACH $18,398.73 ($368.00) ($360.54) $0.00 $17,670.19 $17,670.19 $17,670.19
03/10/23 ACH $49,063.28 ($981.27) ($480.79) $0.00 $47,601.22 $47,601.22 $47,601.22
04/11/23 ACH $6,386.02 ($127.74) $0.00 $0.00 $6,258.28 $6,258.28 $6,258.28
04/11/23 ACH $21,027.12 ($420.52) ($25.76) $0.00 $20,580.84 $20,580.84 $20,580.84
04/24/23 ACH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $127.40 $127.40 $127.40 $127.40
05/10/23 ACH $694.12 ($13.87) $6.47 $0.00 $686.72 $686.72 $686.72
05/10/23 ACH $7,885.17 ($157.73) $231.82 $0.00 $7,959.26 $7,959.26 $7,959.26
06/12/23 ACH $221.22 ($4.42) $6.50 $0.00 $223.30 $223.30 $223.30
06/12/23 ACH $2,628.39 ($52.57) $77.27 $0.00 $2,653.09 $2,653.09 $2,653.09
06/16/23 ACH $18,542.42 ($370.84) $545.06 $0.00 $18,716.64 $18,716.64 $18,716.64

TOTAL 1,562,139.79$		 			 (31,242.90)$		 			 (55,983.50)$		 			 950.65$		 		 1,475,864.04$					 1,475,864.04$				 1,475,864.04$						

100%
0

Gross	Percent	Collected
Balance	Remaining	to	Collect

Remington
Community	Development	District
Special	Assessment	Receipts

Fiscal	Year	2023

ON	ROLL	ASSESSMENTS
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SECTION 3 
  



                                                           
Job Site:____Remington Community ________________ 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION ACTIVITY INCIDENT # 

06/26/23 1800 Remington Community 10-8  

 1830 Remington Blvd/ Community Center  Patrol  

 1900 Remington Blvd/ Harwood Circle Patrol  

 1930 Remington Blvd/School Entrance  Speed Check No Violations 

 2030 Southbridge/ Prestwick ln Patrol  

 2100 Portchester/ Remington Blvd/ Community Center  Patrol  

 2130 Remington Blvd/School entrance   Speed Check No Violations 

 2200                                           Southbridge Patrol   

06/26/23 2200 End Shift   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 

Calls for Service Arrests Traffic Stops Parking Violations Routine Checks 

Calls Taken  Misdemeanor  Citations  Citations  Parks 10 

Back-up  Felony  Written Warning  Written Warning  Schools/Library  

Self Initiated  Traffic  Verbal Warning  Verbal Warning  Businesses 10 

Reports  Ordinance      Construction  
 

Name: ____Raymond West______________________________________ ID #: _____898_______ Date: ______06/26/23_____________________ 

SO-09-238   Rev. 4/6/10 

Osceola County  

Sheriff's Office 
Detail Activity Sheet 



                                                           
Job Site:_____REMINGTON___________________ 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION ACTIVITY INCIDENT # 

06/30/2023 1330 HOURS 2737 PORTCHESTER COURT VERBAL WARNING 
 

 

06/30/2023 1350 HOURS CALLAWAY AND ABBERLY VERBAL WARNING 
 

 

06/30/2023 1450 HOURS WOODSON AND BURRELL 
 

VERBAL WARNING  

06/30/2023 1530 HOURS 133 SOUTH HAMPTON 911 CALL  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

          

      

Calls for Service Arrests Traffic Stops Parking Violations Routine Checks 

Calls Taken  Misdemeanor  Citations  Citations  Parks  

Back-up 1 Felony  Written Warning  Written Warning  Schools/Library  

Self Initiated  Traffic  Verbal Warning 3 Verbal Warning  Businesses  

Reports  Ordinance      Construction  
 

Name: ____________D.RISNEY___________________ ID #: ______2920_____ Date: _________06/30/2023_______________ 

SO-09-238   Rev. 4/6/10 

Osceola County  

Sheriff's Office 
Detail Activity Sheet 



Job Site:____Remington Community ________________ 

DATE TIME LOCATION ACTIVITY INCIDENT # 

07/07/23 1800 Remington Community 10-8

1830 Remington Blvd/ Club Villas Patrol 

1900 Remington Blvd / Harwood Patrol 

1930 Remington Blvd/knightsbridge Traffic stop 1 warning 

2000 Remington Blvd/ Sunset Park Patrol 

2030 Remington Blvd/ Knightsbridge Patrol 

2100 Remington Blvd/ Community Center Patrol 

2130 Remington Blvd / Harwoord Traffic Stop 1 warning 

07/07/23 2200 Remington Blvd/ Community Center patrol 

Calls for Service Arrests Traffic Stops Parking Violations Routine Checks 

Calls Taken Misdemeanor Citations Citations Parks 10 

Back-up Felony Written Warning Written Warning Schools/Library 

Self Initiated Traffic Verbal Warning Verbal Warning 2 Businesses 10 

Reports Ordinance Construction 

Name: ____Raymond West______________________________________ ID #: _____898_______ Date: ______07/07/23_____________________ 

SO-09-238   Rev. 4/6/10 

Osceola County 

Sheriff's Office 
Detail Activity Sheet 



SECTION 4 
  



 
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING DATES REMINGTON  

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2024 

 

The Board of Supervisors of the Remington Community Development District will hold their regular 

meeting for the Fiscal Year 2024 at the Remington Clubhouse, 2651 Remington Blvd., Kissimmee, 

Florida 34744 at 6:00 P.M. unless otherwise indicated as follows: 

 
October 23, 2023 

November 27, 2023 

December 25, 2023- Christmas Day, consider alternate date 

January 22, 2024 

February 26, 2024 

March 25, 2024 

April 22, 2023 

May 27, 2024 

June 24, 2024 

July 22, 2024 
August 26, 2024 

September 23, 2024 

 

The meetings are open to the public and will be conducted in accordance with the provision of 

Florida Law for Community Development Districts.   

 

The meetings may be continued to a date, time, and place to be specified on the record at the 

meeting. A copy of the agenda for these meetings may be obtained from the District Manager, 

Governmental Management Services - Central Florida, LLC or by calling (407) 841-5524.  
  

There may be occasions when one or more Supervisors or staff will participate by speaker telephone. 

Pursuant to provisions of the Americans with Disabilities Act, any person requiring special 

accommodations at this meeting because of a disability or physical impairment should contact the 

District Office at (407) 841-5524 at least 48 hours prior to the meeting. If you are hearing or speech 

impaired, please contact the Florida Relay Service by dialing 7-1-1, or  

1-800-955-8771 (TTY) / 1-800-955-8770 (Voice), for aid in contacting the District Office. 

 

A person who decides to appeal any decision made at that meeting with respect to any matter 

considered at the meeting is advised that person will need a record of the proceedings and that 
accordingly, the person may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, 

including the testimony and evidence upon which such appeal is to be based. 

 

 

                       Jason Showe 

                                                                                               District Manager 

                                                                                               Governmental Management Services-  

                                                                                               Central Florida, LLC 
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